GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 08-Dec-10 To Date: 08/12/10 -‘g

P

Date in 83 Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Dec-10 6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A On Alc.- 300
08-Dec-10 6:00 2079 Sniau UTF  EWK MU 160 18:00 1.9 C /Dp/ 240
08-Dec-10 6:00 45393 Yakuv Swami  BSP CEN MA 200 1800 I‘? A On Alc 300
08-Dec-1¢ 6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1Y A On Afc 300
08-Dec-10 6:00 4585 Ramesh RSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1,5;) A On Alc 300
08-Dec-10 400 4387 Raghu 135P CUN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Ale 300
08-Dec-10 6:00 1589 Nagra BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 157 A On Ale 300
08-Dec-10 700 4719 Sunita VM Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C (lmw/ 130
08-ec-10 7:00 4747  Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 1800 i C /\dd(:l: 275
08-Dec-10 7:00 4746 Ravi VM IV MA 275 18:00 I ¢ M k 275
08-Dec-14 7:00 3691 Hem kumar VM v MA 275 1806 L C %& 275
08-Dee-10 700 3933 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 1800 1 C Wk 275
08-Dec-10 7:00 4001 Scmeena Vi Civ S 130 " 18:00 [ C Wr' i30
08-Dec-10 7:00 3632V Murali VM v CcO 300 18:00 1 C T fork 300
08-Dec-1¢ 7:00 3934 Shekhar VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWo 273
08-Dec-10 7:00 3692  Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 273 1800 1 C iets Work 215
O8-1ee-10 800 3355 Nahar B3Y IV MA 275 1%:.00 I A On Adc 275 /
08-Dec-10 8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Cv Ml 150 18:00 1 A On Ade 150
08-Dec-10 8:00 4812 RekhaBai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 A On Ade 130
08-ec-i0 8:00 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
08-Dec-10 8:00 4811 Sriram BY Civ MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
N8-Dec-10 8:00 3520 Palte ram BY C1v MA 275 1800 I A On Afe 275
08-Dee-16 .00 3259 Govardhan BY Civ Ml\‘i 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
08-Dec-10  8:00 3238 Nandlal By Clv MA 275 1800 1 A On Afe 275
08-Dec-100 B:00 3236 P ¥Yadav 13Y Civ O 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
08-Dec-10 8:00 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Adc 273
08-Dec-10 8:00 3315 Dinesh BY CHv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
08-Dec-10 800 3267 Raen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
G8-Dec-10 8:060 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
08-1ec-10 806 378 Sunu bal BY CIv FH 130 1860 1 A On Ade 13
08-Dee-100 §:00 0864 Dinesh BY (WY MA 275 18:.060 1A On Alc 273
0R-Dee-10 8:00 3479 DParmila By CIv I 130 18:00 1A On Afe 130
08-13cc-10 8:00 3477 Tuliva BY CIv i 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
08-Dec-10 8:00 3474 Santalal BY v MA 275 1800 1 A On Adc 275
08-Dec-10 8:00 3342 Chetan BY v MH 150 18:00 I A On Al 150
08-Dec-10 8:00 3543 Manju BY CIv I 130 1800 1 A On Afc 130
08-Dec-10 810 3003 Gudda S.A (&3 MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
N8-ee-10 R0 3005 Shadu SA Clv MA 273 1800 1 A On Adc 275
O8-Dec- 13 810 1994 Sharma 5.A CIvV FH 130 1800 I A On Ale 130
(08-Dec-10  8:10 3008 Janta Bai 5.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ae 130
08-Dec-10 8:10 4989 Rajesh S.A CIV M 150 189] 1 A On Ale 150
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“Date
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-1¢
08-Dee-10
08-Dec-10
(8-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dee-16
08-Nee-10
8-Tec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-E0
08-Dec-10
08-Dec- 10
08-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
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08-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
(8-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
08-Dec-10
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08-Dee-10
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08-Dec-10
08-Dce-10
08-Dcc-30
08-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
08-Dee-10
08-Dee- 16
08-Dee-10
08-1ec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10

13 December,

In

8:10
8:10
810
8:1¢
S0
80
8:10
8:10
810
310
810
8:10
8:10
810
8:10
&:10
8:10
816G
8:20
8:20
820
8:20
8:20
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§:20 4
&:20

8:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8:20
&20
8:20
8:3G
8:3G
8:30
2:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

018

1)
4985
4983
4982
4993
3070
3063
5064
5033
5067
5068
5006
5069
5032
3039
3029
5011
5610
007
4951
4936
4934
1843
4838
4837

4833
4828
4835
5002
A842
S01S
3014
3001
5000
4969
1968
2106
2420
2423
2077
4572
4563
2347

Name
Kumar
Shaker
Dasaran
chandra kala
SunitaBai
Virendar
Saileden:
Dewki Bhai
Mitabar
Chhatetal
Marvala
Durgabai
Santa
Kishor
Santhosh
Rani
Laxmi
Guddi
Swarika
Mohan
Asbanta
Tilash
Manomad Alta
Raju
Pramod
Motin Bai
Rukmisi
Nahim
Mahorad Sho
Arshan
Kumat
Jaya Shree
Bhagabhat
Balender
Narender
Maheshwari
Ramesh
Kuramiah
muralt
Haresh
Raju
Srinu
1axmi

Satama

—

Cont
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
NIEMVE
NHM
MNHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
MNHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NFHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NEHM
UTT
UTT
LT
UTT
UTT
LuTT
UTT
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CIv
c1v
Clv
Ctv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Cv
Clv
v
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Civ
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Cv
CIv
Crv
CIv
crv
Qv
CIyY
Crv
CIv
CIv
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v
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CIv
CIv
Civ
CIV
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v
CIv
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EWK
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EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
MA
MA
FH
MEH
MA
MH
MH
ME
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i'H
FH
MA
MA
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275
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Qut
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Date 1y 1) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage ©Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Dec-10  8:30 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 /ﬂ%ﬂrk . 160

C
08-Dec-10  8:30 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C - ‘J Work 140
08-Dec-10 8:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
08-Dec-10  8:30 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH [6C 18:00 I C Jolf Work 160
08-Dee-10 830 2211 lLaxmamama UTT EWk FH 140 18:00 I C 7 gl Work F40)
08-Dec-10 &30 2824 ialu UTT EWK MH 160 £8:G0 i C o Work 160
08-Dec-10  8:30 4186 wmad: reddy g EwK MH 160 18:00 1 C J Work 160
08-Dec-10 8:30 4187  laxmm devi urT EWK I’ 140 18:00 I C Jott Wark 140
08-Dec-10 8:30 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 . 1 C ] ork 140
08-Dec-10 &40 2105 Laxminarayan P.K CHV MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc
08-Dee-10 8:40 3664 B Arjun P CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Adc
08-Dec-10 8:40 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale
08-Dee-10 8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc
08-Dec-10  8:40 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
08-Dec-10 840 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc
08-Dec-10 840 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FFH 130 18:00 I A On Ale
08-Dec-10 8§40 2368 P.Kumar PK Chv CO 300 18:00 1A On Al
08-Dec-t0  $:40 3856 N Ravikumar P.K CIv ML 150 18:00 1 A On Afc
08-Dec-10 840 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 273 18:00 I A On Afc
08-Dec-10 8:40 3514  Achutya PK Civ MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc
0%-Dec-10  8:40 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al
08-Dec-10 §:40 2407  P.saatosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
08-Dec-t0 810 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc
08-Dec-10 840 3037  Ganapathi PK Cry MA 275 1%00 1 A On Alc
08-Dec-10 §:40 2406 Veralaxmi PK Civ il 130 18:00 LA On Alc
08-Dee-10 §:40 2790 T Gepal P.K CIv MM 130 §8:00 1 A On Ae
08-Dec-10 8:40 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
08-Dec-10 840 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc
08-Dec-10 &40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CLV MA 275 1800 1 A On Afe
08-Dec-10 8§40 4896 Axjun K Civ ME 150 18:00 A On Ale
08-Dec-10 840 2813 Saraswati 1P K CIv IFH 130 18:00 i A On Adc 130
08-Dec-1¢ 8:40 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
08-Dec-10 8:40 4981 S.arjun S.A Clv CO 300 18:00 I A On Afc 300
08-Dec-10  8:30 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept— 140
08-Dec-10 8:50 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mork 160
08-Dec-10 8530 3815 B Kamali uTT EWK I 140 18:00 1 C /01)/W0r§-c 140
08-Dee-10 8§50 3817 ) Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JobWaork 140
08-Dee-10 €30 3820 D Mangamma  UTT EWK BN 140 18:00 I C o It Work 140
08-Dec-30 8:30 4431 Gulkatud Man UTT EWE I 0 18:00 1 C ¥ ork 149
08-Dec-10 850 1449 Mangaiah (VNS EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Deptr 160
08-Dec-10  8:30 3819  Mithiaiah UTT EWK M 160 18:00 1 C /)b’Work 160
08-Dec-10  §:30 2604 Sirisha uTT EWK FI 140 i8:00 L C W{_}rk t40
08-Dec-10 §:3¢ 2434 Badhiri urr EWE FH 140 18:00 1 C Mo : 140
08-Dec-10 8:50 2428 Hichaya uTr TWK vl 160 18:00 e Io " Work 160
s
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Date in 1] Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Oui Attn Block  Payment  Amount

08-Dec-10 850 3688 B lyott utTr EWK I it 18:00 1 C /F’ﬁ 140
08-Dec-10 850 2071 Sahnkerappa  UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /«ﬂ’ork 160
08-Dec-10 8:50 3522 Kasab uTT EWE M 160 18:00 [ /lm k 160
08-Dec-1¢ §:530¢ 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 t C /H{';k 160
08-Dec-10 8:30 30060 Bahadurlal S.A vy ME 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
08-Dec-10 9:00 3922 NWiaxmi Kl CHV 33| 130 18:00 b C On Afc 130
08-Dee-10 9:00 3923 B Ramanamm K/ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Dec-1¢ 9:00 3921 K Savitri Kl Crv ' 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
08-Dec-i0  9:00 3916 Prasad K CLv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
08-ldec-10 9:00 3924 B Dewi Kl Civ FH 130 18:60 i C On Alc 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 39153 K Vijay kumar K Clv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
08-Dec-10 9:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K Civ FH 13¢ 18:00 T A On Afe 130
08-Dec-10  9:00 3945 Gunga Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 130
08-Dec-10 900 3943  Arun KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 I A -On Ale 150
08-Dec-10 9:00 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Dee-10 9:00 3950 lHemnie K4 CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C 1 fork 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 3951 Sampurana Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 I A X)}l‘?’:/c 130
08-Dec-t0 9:00° 3962 Banshi Kl ClY  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
08-Nec-10 9:00 3963  Krushna Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
08-Dec-10 9:00 3925 K Bharati K CIv 11 130 18:00 i C On Ale 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 2641 raghave PR CIv Mt 150 18:00 I A OnAle 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 3319 Basanta P.K Civ I'H 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
08-Dec-10  9:00 3541  Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
08-Dec-10  9:00 2403 Vanandi P.K Civ MA : 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
08-Dee-10 9:00 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Ale 156
08-Dec-1¢ 9:00 3647 Purna chandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
08-Dec-10 9:00 24062 Padma PK Civ FH 130 18:00 A On Afc 130
08-Dec-10  9:00 2399 Mohim K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Al 130
08-Dec-10  9:60.2397 Kamalama K Civ iH 130 13:00 LA On Ao 130
083-Dec-10 9:00 2396  venkata Ramn P.K CIvV MiT 150 E8:60 i A On Ajc 156
08-Dec-10¢ 9:0¢ 3476 Satrughan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
08-Dec-10 900 2797 Favaram P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
08-Dec-10 9:00 2631 CGovindu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A OnAle 275
08-Dec-10 9:00 3914 K Yakashi KJ Civ MA 273 18:00 I A On A€ 275
08-Dec-10 9:00 2231 Nagama uTT [TWK Fil 140 18:00 P C lob Work 140
08-Dec-10 9:00 3799 Debsingh By Clv WA 275 1800 1A On Ade 273
08-Dee-10 9:00 4043 Prem Kl [MAY MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
08-Dec-10 9:00 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Af¢ 215
08-Dec-10 9:00 4397 Om prasad K CIv ME 150 18:00 1 C OnAe 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 3864 K lyothi P.K C1v FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
08-Dec-10  9:00 3866 K Jasuda P.X A On Ac 130
08-Dec-10 9:00 38368 K Gopinath PK A On Afe 130
O8-Dec-10 0:00 3912 Klangnnath K A On Alc 360
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Date In iD Name Cont
08-Dec-t0  9:00 3913 Ganesh K
08-Dee-10 900 2436 Padma Uy
08-Dec-10  9:00 4899  Subhash K
08-Dec-10  9:00 4956 Gourak Kl
08-Dec-1¢ 9:00 4402 N Krushna Kl
08-Dec-10 00 4401  Saraswali KJ
08-Dec-10 9:00 4400 A Krishna Kl
08-Dec-10 9:00 4894 Naravana PR
08-Dee-10 9:00 4898 Shimadri K
08-Dec-10 9:00 4395 Mini L]
08-Dec-10 9:06- 4282 B Satish Kl
08-Dec-10 %00 4913  Viswanath BDV
08-Dec-10  9:00 4926 Kamala BHV
08-Dec-10  9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV
08-Dec-10  9:60 4932 Ramesh BDV
08-Dec-10 9:00 4953 Titama KJ
08-Dec-10  9:00 4157 Krishna lal Ki
08-Dec-10 9:00 4954  Eshwari K
08-Dec-10 %00 4955 Damayanthi Kl
08-Dec-t0  9:00 4156 G Srino KU
08-Dec-10 9:10 4803 Bikram BHM
08-Dec-10 10 4206  Hussanappa BHM
08-ec-10 910 4198 sunil BFiM
08-Dec-10 9:10 3653 Laxmi VM
08-Dec-16 9:10 4177  anil kumar BHM
08-Dec-10 4:20 31065 A Mahesh KDS
08-Dec-10 920 4067 Ramu SCM
08-Drc-10 920 4083 Naravan SCM
08-Dec-10 920 4069 prakash SCM
08-bec-10 9:20 4082 P Apparao SCM
08-Dec-10 9:20 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM
08-Dec-10 9:20 4066 Simha chalam  SCM
08-Dec-10 %20 4961 Khoods KDS
08-Dec-t) 920 5101 MD.Qaveum  KDS
08-Dec-10 9:20 5103 A.Raghu KPS
(08-Dec-10 9:20 4123 lagan SCM
08-Dec-10 920 4122 Bagg raji SCM
08-Dec-10 9:20 5106 Kavi Raj KDS
08-Dec-10 9:3¢ 3919 Chenna rao K
08-Dec-10 9:30 4399 Ganesh KJ
08-Dee-10 630 3000 V.D Swami YAD
08-Dec-10 930 4139 M Shubham K.
08-Dec-t0 930 4957 Sckhar K
08-Dec-10 930 3091 K. Venkat YAD
10 December, 2010
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Type Skif
CIv MIA
EWK Fil
Clv MIH
Clv FH
Civ HM
Clv FH
CIv MIH
Civ M
CIv MH
cv FH
Clv MA
CIv MA
CIv FH
CIv FH
Civ MA
C1v FH
Clv FH
CIv FH
CIv FH
CIv MA
PAI MH
PAL MH
PAl MA
CIv FH
PAI MA
PLU MH
CIvV MA
CI.V MA
CIv MA
EWK MA
CIv MA
C1v MA
PLU CO
PLLU MA
PLL} M
v MH
Civ MA
PLU MA
CIv MH
Clv MA
PLLI MH
Clv (B
CIv MIH
PLL MA

Wage Oul Attn Block  Payment  Amount
275 18:00 I A On Afc_ 275
19 18:00 e Work 140
150 18:00 1A On Ade 150
130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
150 18:00 LA On Afc 150
150 18:00 1A Un Alc 150
130 18:00 1 C /bmork 130
275 18:00 I A ” On Ale 275
275 18:00 e /wb/mrk 275
130 18:00 I C ‘-'/Jm%rk 130
130 18:00 1 ¢ Mork 130
275 18:00 1 C /Jomrk 275
130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
130 18:00 1 C OnAic 130
130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
(30 18:00 e On Afc 139
275 18:00 1A On Ado 275
150 18:00 I C On Afc £50
150 18:00 t C On Ao 150
225 18:00 icC On Als 225
130 18:00 1 C /Mﬂ%m 130
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 225
150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
275 1840 i A On Ade 275
275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 A On Al 273
275 18:00 P A On Alg 275
275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
275 18:00 1 A On Afc 278
300 18:00 I A On Afe 300
750 18:00 1A On Ade 250
130 1%:00 1A On Adc 150
130 18:00 1A On Aje 150
275 18:00 b A On Afc 275
250 E8:00 1A On Ade 250
150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
275 18:00 1 A On Alc 273
150 18:00 I A On Alo 150
130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
P30 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
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Date
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-lec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-1¢e- 190
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
(08-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
08-1¥ec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
(08-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dee-t0
(18-12¢¢-10
O8-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-[ec-10
08-Dee-10
08-Dee-19
03-13ec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-1Jec-10
(8-Dec-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
08-Dec-10
08-Dec-10

in
G:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
%40
9:40
92:40
9:40
9:40
940
:40
9:40
9:44
940
9:30
&:50
Q30
950
950
9:30
9:5G
%50
G50
950
9:50
950
10:00

10:00 3
10:00 3

10:00
10:00

13:00 2
10:00 4
10:00 5
10:1¢ 5
10:10 3

10:50
10010

110 3
19:10

D
3026
4356
4958
4160
4651
4328
4632
1649
4253
4343
4532
4530
4255
4333
4531
4793
1602
4180
4249
3034
4270
2511
2528
4467
2306
1196
4179
4691

10:10 435

G S
10:10 -

13 December, 2010

Name
D Vijay
B Suresh
mahesh
Kelu
Mahender
Madhu
Omprakash
Mangal Chan
1 Hussam
Sat Goud
Ramakrishna
Balaksishaa
Vivek
Murali
Sai
Sura)
Deva
Jhanger
B logaiah
Akash
Brahma chary
Munna
P.Praveen
Shankaraiah
P .Santosh Ku
Demuds
giri babu
Pradeep
Gudu
Bino
Rajesh Biswal
Bijay Biswat
Nagaraju
Bijay Kumar
Pradeep
Vishweshwar
(. Srinivas
Kishore
Giri
T Satish kuma
Naresh
MDD Raheem
Nagaraju
SK Mustafa

-

Certifigd by:

Cont
YAD
K
KlJ
K
PPL
MAD
PPL
PPL
SHV
MAD
MAD
MAD
SHY
SHY
MaD
SEK
SIFK
PPN
AR
PPN
AR
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
P.K
VIK
VEK
SRE
SR1
SRI
DDL
SRI
SKM
SKM
DDL
SKM

Type
PLLE
CIv
CIv
CIv
TIE.
ELE
TIL.

Skilt

MA 250
MH 150
MH 150
Mk 150
MA 300
co 300
MA 300
MA 300
MA 25
MA 230
MA 250
MA 250
MA 223
MA 225
MA 250
MA 225
MA 225
MA 250
MA 230
M 150
MA 250
MA 250
co 300
MH £50
MA 250
Mil 50
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
MH 150
Cor 300
MA 250
MA 250
cO 300
MA 250
MH 160
MA 250
MIH 150
MH 150
MH 160
o 300

Wape  Qut

i§:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

JUSTT I

Attu

O>ﬁ’3>>>>>>>>>3>>>>>>>>>>>>>>OOGOOOOGOOOOO>>>'>

Block  Payment

lanager

ood Fetateg

On Afe

On Afe
On Afc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc

Amount
250
150
150
150
300
300
300
300
225
250
250
250

300
250
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Drate In Ty Name Cont  Type Skiti Wiage Out Attn fock  Payment Amount

N

08-Dec-10 10:10 4201 mahesh SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 : On Ae 250
08-Dec-10  10:10 3117  M.Srikanth SRI1 ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Adc 250
08-Dec-10 10:30 3119 A Kumar SRI ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac 160
08-Dec-10 140210 3114 Sandecp DDL ELE MH 160 18:00 ]/A/ On Afc 160
08-Dec-16 10:10 4639 Saitu SKM  PLU  MA 250 18:00 %  OnAfke 250
08-Dee-10 10:10 3112 E.Ravikumar DDL ELE MH 160 18:00 ‘_ On Afc 160
08-1%cc-10 FO:10 5411 M.Sravan 301, ELE MA 230 18%:00 / On Alc 250
08-Dee-10 19:10 3110 U Raghuvaran DDL ELE MA 250 18:00 )/.;\/ On Ale 250
08-Dec-10 10:10 4735 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 )/C On Afc 250
08-Dec-10 10:10 5109 B.Venkat DDL EBLE MA 250 18:00 )/ On Ade 250
08-Dee-10 10:30 5126 Rangatah Br TilL. MH 0 18:00 / /Nﬂ/ By Vv 0
08-Dec-10 10:30 5101 K.Sonu BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 .,/Ki On Al 160
08-Dec-10  10:30 5123 Yadaiah Bp TiL MA 0 18:00 //( My v

08-Dee-10 10:30 5120 Sampath SAM  LIF MA 0 18:00 / i1/ By V o
08-Dec-t0 10:30 5123 G.Bhasker SAM  LIF MA 0 18:00 ,/C/ NiF By V

08-[rec-10  F0:30 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / n Alc

08-Dec-10  14:30 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 E8:00 éﬁ On Ale

08-Dec-10  10:30 5127  Balaiah BP TIL Ml 0 18:00 ﬂ

08-Dee-16 10:30 4407 K Arbind VILR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /

08-Dec-10 10:30 4408 T Laddu VIR PAIL MA 225 18:00 /

08-dec-10 FO:30 4400 N Shiva- VIR PAl MA 225 18:00 /

08-Dec-10 10:30 4410 U Raju VILR  PAl MA 225 1800 /

08-Dec-10 10:30 4701 Vinod ViS  TIL MH 250 1800 //C/

08-Dec-10 10:30 1636  Bhasker V9LR PAI MA 225 18:00 J/C

08-Dec-10  10:30 5160 SKrishna BPO [BEE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale

08-ee-10 10:30 4700 Swami Vele VLS TiL MA 350 18:00 /F;C On Afe 33
08-Dee-10 10:30 4980 Bhanu VLR PAI MA 225 1800 [I/C JobWork 225
08-Dec-10 10:30 4999 Jangir VER  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘]A ‘/J:br( rk 225
08-Dec-10 10:30 4547 Sanjecy BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 )/c Af 250
08-Dec-10 10:40 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 (I/A On Afe 200
08-Dec-10 10:40 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,:J/A On Afe 250"
08-13cc-10 1040 1834 Saily GTL . CEN MA 200 18:00 /i\ On Afe 200
08-Dec- 10 10:99 1861 Narsimha am CIEN MA 2000 18:00 }/A On Alc 200
08-Dec-10  10:40 2699  Nagaraju VAR  ELL MA 250 18:00 ,I/A On Alc 250
(8-Dec-10  10:40 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELLE MA 250 18:0¢ }//\ On Ade 250
08-Dec-10  16:40 4161 Mahinder Gl CEN MA 206 18:00 é/A On Alc 200
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Daté’ (7-Dec-10 ToDate: 07/12/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skitl Wage Out Attn Bloclk Payment  Amount
07-Dec-10 6:60 207%  Srinu urt EWK MH 160 18:00 I3 C /Dﬂ\/ 240
07-Dec-10 7:00 4773 Mallesh VM Clv MH 150 18:00 174 " _~ob Work 150
07-Dec-1¢ 7:08 4747  Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 T A /ﬂw/ww 2 273
07-Dec-10 7:00 4749 Sunita VM Civ FH £30 18:00 A )X{( 130
07-Dee-t0 7:00 3652 ¥ Murali VM Clv O 300 13:00 I A ;Xe!r( 300
07-3ce-10 7.00 3669  frana VM Civ MA 275 1800 i A ABb Waork 275
(-Bee-10 700 3732 Chennaiab Wivl [S(AY MA 5 18:00 I A Sb Wark 273
07-Dec-1¢ 700 4001 Semeena VM (WY FH 130 18:00 POA j Fob Wotk 130
00-Dee- 10 7:00 3998 3 Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I A A6 Wkl 30
07-Dec-t0 7:00 3954 Shekhar VM CLv MA 275 1800 1 A (/M\(ﬂk 275
07-Dee-190 7:00 3933 Naravana VM (3% MA 275 1800 1 A ‘%Nfﬂ'k 273
07-Dec-10 7:00 3691 Hem kumar VM v MA 275 1800 1A Jeh Work 275
0F-Pee-10 710 3315 Dincsh BY C1v MA 275 18:00 A On Al 275
07-Dee-16 710 4868 DhaniRam BY CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Afc 273
07-Dee-10 7:10 3470 Yugesh B3y CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe
07-ec-10 710 3267 Kajen 0y [GAY MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al
07-Dee-10 710 3333 Nahar iy Qv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc
07-Dec-10 7:10 3477 Tuliva BY CIV FLt 130 1800 1 A On Ale
07-Dec-16 7:10 3341 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc
07-Dec=10  7:10 3345 Dindva BY CIv MH t30 18:00 A On Ae
47-Dee-10 7230 3345 Dindva BY Cv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade
H -0 710 3793 Saresh BY Civ MH 150 13:00 I A On Alc
O7-ec-100 740 3798 Sunh b 1Y Y FH 130 1860 iA On Afe
¥i-Dee-16 710 3476 Satrughan BY C1v il 130 1&00 1T A On Ale
07-Dec-10 7:10 3238 Nandlal BY v MA 275 18:06 A On Alc
07-Dec-10 7:20 4836 Pramod NHM OV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ae .-

G7-Oee-10 720 A00F Balender NilvM GV MA 275 18:00 1 A /‘({n’k /
27-Dec-t0 T30 5006 Narender NHA (1Y MA 275 1800 I A Or Ae 275
07-Dec-10 72265969 Mancshwan NUM IV Yl 130 1800 1A On Ae 135
Q7-Dec 19 722G 968 Ramesh NHM C1Y MA 275 1800 I A On Ao 275
07-ec-10 720 4951 Swarika NHiM  CIV MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 273
07-Tree-10 7:20 2936 Mohan NHM IV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
07-Dec-10 7:20 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
07-Dee-10 7:20 4934 Ashania NHM  CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Adc 154
07-Dee-10 720 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ave 130
17-Pee-10 +20 4837 Raju NHM Y MA 2751800 I A /vﬂ(’\-':)rk ?Ii
07-Dec-t0 720 4828 Nabhim NIV CIV L0 300 18:00 A /b/w';)rk 300
07-Dec-10 720 3002 Arshan NIt IV M 150 18:00 1A On Ae 150
07-Dec- 10 720 4831 Motia Bai NHM  CEV FH 130 18:00 I A Jol ’5rk 130
07-Dee-15 720 4842 Komad NHM - ClV MH 130 18:00 tA On Afc 156
07-Dec-10 730 3071 Suresh SA CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
P%Dee-10 T3 2006 S A v IS E: 130 1800 A O Ade 130
07-Dec-10 730 5008 Jande Bai SA N / &) Liani A On Ale 130
16 Nucember 2010 Page | of 7
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn
07-Dec-1¢ 7:30 1981  S.arjun SA Cly cO 300 18:06
07-Dee-10 7:30 5006 Marvala S5.A CIv MH 150 18:00
07-Dec-10 - 7:30 3005 Shadu S.A Crv MA 275 1800
07-Dec-10 7:30 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-1¢ 7:30 5066  Bakadurtat SA CIv MH 150 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:30 5029 Santhosh S.A civ MA 275 18:00
07-Nec-10 7:30 4985 Kumar S.A v MA 275 18:00
07-ec-10 7:30 3067 Milabm SA CEv M 150 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:30 4988 Shisil S.A Cly M 130 18:00
07-Dec-10  7:40 4335 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:40 4804 Dinesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:40 3236 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-10 740 3320  Palto ram BY Chv MA 275 18:00
07-Dee-10 7:40 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00
O07-Dec-t0 7:40 4812 RekhaBat BY CIv FH 130 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:40 3474  Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-10 740 3479 Parmila 3y Civ FH 130 18:00
07-Dec-t0 7:40 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH i50 18:00
07-3c-10 7:40 3801 Dasaratha By Clv ME 150 1800
07-Dec-10 740 3269 Dowasukh By Civ Mt 150 18:00
07-Dec-10 740 3015 Java Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00
07-Dec-16 740 5014 Bhagabhai NHM CIY FH 130 18:00
07-Dec-16 7:3G 4994 Sharma SA CIv FH 130 18:00
07-Dec-10  7:30 4983  Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:30 5064  Saileden S.A Crv M 150 18:00
07-Bec-10 750 5030 Kishor S.A Civ MA 273 18:00
07-Dec={0 750 4987  Karthik S.A Qv MIT 150 £8:00
07-Dec-10¢ 7250 4995 chandrakala S A ClIy FI4 130 18:00
07-Dec-10 753 3007 Guddi NA Civ FH 130 18:00
07-Dee-t0 7:30 3068 Chhatelal S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
07-Dec-10  7:50 5069 Durgabai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
07-Dec-10 7:30 4984 Dinesh SA CIvV MA 273 18:00
07-Dec-10 7-50 5011 Rani S.A [5AY FH 130 18:00
07-Dee-10 7:30 3032 Santa SA [01AY Ml 150 18:00
07-Dec-10 750 3010 Laxmi S.A CIv Fli 130 18:00
07-Dee-10 730 3033 Dewki Bhai S.A CIv M 136 18:00
07-Dee-10 8§00 4935 Damayanthi K CIv I 130 18:00
07-xc-10 8:00 3963 Krushna K CIv MA 275 18:00
07-Dee-10 800 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv i'H 130 18:00
07-Dec-10 §:00 3065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 2275 18:00
07.Dec-10 8:00 4400 A Krishna K CIv MH 150 £8:00
07-Dec-16 $:00 3924 B Devi K @ppmme L1 730 TRG0
07-Dec-10 §:00 3923 B Ramanamm ; H o 50 18:00

A
Saaddit
1¢ December, 2010
eeasavaes
/

ger/z

nag.
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Block  Payment
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Afc
On Afc
On Afc
On Ae
On Alc
On Afle
On Ac
On Afe
On Afe
On Alc
On Ade
On Ajc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Ade
On Ae
On Afe
On Alc
On Ale
On Al
On Ade
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Ale
On Adc
On Afe
On Alc
On Ale
On Adg
On Al
On Ale
On Adc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>2>3>3>>>>>>>>>2>>>
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Amount

130
2715

150

130
§50
130
150
130
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Date
07-Dec-E0Q
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
(y7-Dec-10
07-Dec-t0
(7-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-1¢
07-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Nec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee- 10
07-Dee-16
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-50
07-Dec-10
07-Bee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Ixeec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee- 10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-t0
07-Ixec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10

In

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
§:00
8:00
§:00
&:10
8:10
310
10
810
8:10
810
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

810

8:20
8:20
£20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
£:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
830
8:30

&:30

10 December, 2610

1))
5003
4401
4986
4989
4934
4933
3922
4156
4157
3070
4956
2406
3544
2402
2404
2397
2372
2368
3864
3860
3519
2811
4903
4928
44133
4151
14419
3688
1926
3820
4546
3826
4913
4231
4932
236
4017
2211
2077
3824
2420
3833
3R30

2790

Name
Gudda
Saraswati
Sudhaker
Rajcsh
Eshwari
Titama
N Laxmi
G Srino.
Krishna lal
SunitaBai
Gourak
Verataxmi
Achutya
Padma
Nagaraju
Kamalama
Govindo
P.Kumar
K lyothi
K lasuda
Basanta
P Laxmi
Yesu
Sunitha
Sainanuma
Gulkulud Man
Mangaiah
B Ivoti
wamala
D Mangamma
Shanker
> Badramma
Viswanath
Hari
Ramesh
Padma
13 Balu
Laxma mama
Raju
FYenkanna
murali
N (iiri babu
N Ravi kumar

T Gopat

y

Cont
S.A
KJ
S.A
S.A
K
K
KJ
Ki
KJ
S.A
Kl
PR
PK
P.K
K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P
P.K
PK
BDV
UTT
Uy
UTT
1T
BV
LT
BPO
UTT
BDV
urT
BDV
LTt
LiTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UET
PK
P.K
PP K

Proiec

Certified by:

anager/Engyg.
GREENWOOD ESTATES

Type Skt Wage Out

CIv MA 275 1800 1
Civ FH 130 £8:G0 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
Civ MH 150 18:00 i
Clv FH 130 18:00 1
Civ FH 130 18:00 !
Clv FH 130 18:00 1
CIv WA 275 18:.00 1
CIv FH 13G 18:00 i
CIv MH 150 18:00 1
Ctv FH 130 18:00 1
CvV  TH 130 £8:00 !
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
Civ FH 130 18:00 |
Clv MA 275 1800 1
CIv FE 130 18:00 1
v MA 275 18:00 1
CIv CO 300 18:00 1
Civ FH 130 18:00 i
ClvV FI1 130 18:00 ]
Civ I'H i30 18:00 1
v FH 130 18:00 i
Crv MA 275 18:00

cly IFH 130 18:00 |
EWK FH 140 18:00 1
EWK PH 140 18:00 1
WK M 160 18:60 f
EWK I 14 18:00 I
(Y I'H 130 18:00 |
EWE Il 140 18:00 1
ELE MA 250 18:00 1
EWK FH 140 18:00 t
Clv MA 275 18:00 ]
EWK MH 160 18:0G 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 !
FWK Fi 140 18:00 1
EWK MH 160 13:00 l
EWK IFH 140 [8:60 i
EWK Mt 160 18:00 1
EWK MH 160 18:00 1
EWK M-l 160 18:00 I
(A MA 275 18:00 1
Ccrv M 150 18:00 1
- s il 4 8-G0) |

Aftn Block  Payment

>>>OOOOOO>(‘)>QOO>GOF)O>>>>>>>>>>>>>O>OO>OO>>O>

Greenwood Estates

«:J"- 4;%!,} T

By -

On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afe
On Adc
On Afe
On Ale

‘\?g\g
g\g\3
~ A A A

Amount
275
130
275
159
130
130
130
275
130
130
130
130
275
130
275
130
275
300
130
130
30
T30
275
130
149
140
P60
140
130
140
250
140
275
160
273
140
160
140
160
160
160




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

07-Dec-10 8:3¢ 2369  CJagarnath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 2175
07-Dee-t0  8:30 2797 Jayaram PK CIv M- 150 18:00 I A On Ale {50
07-Dee-10 830 3513 Somesar P.K v MA 275 1800 i A On Adc 275
07-Dec-10 830 3664 B Arun P Crv MA 275 1800 1A On Alc 275
07-Dec-10 830 2641 raghave PK Crv MLt 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
07-Dec-10 8:30 2399 Mohini PK CIv I°H 130 18:00 1A On Ade 130
07-Dec-t0  8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv - MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
07-Dec-10 8:30 489G  Arjun P.K Civ M 150 18:00 A On Ade 150
07-Dec-10 8:30 2631 Govindu P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
07-Dec-10  8:40 3921 K Saviiri KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
(37-Dec-10 8§:40 3913  Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
07-Dec-t0 &40 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I A Work 275
07-Dee-10 8:40 4402 N Krushna KJ Civ HM 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300.
07-Dec-10 8§40 4282 B Satish KJ Clv MA 275 1860 1 A On Alc 275
07-Dec-10 840 3916 Prasad K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale

07-Dec-10 '8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc

07-Dec-10 840 3945 Ganga KJ clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc

07-Dec-10 840 3962 Banshi K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Work

07-Dec-10 8§40 3914 K Yakashi Kl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc

07-Dee-10 840 3912 Klangnnath  KJ CIv cQo 300 18:60 3A On Adc

07-Dec-10 8:40 3931 Sampurana K (8hY FIH 130 18:00 1A On Alc

07-Dee-10 §:50 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:0¢ I C M‘:rk

07-Dec-10 8:50 416t Mahinder Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale

07-Dec-10 8:50 4738 Shiva G71 CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Ale

07-Dec-10 §:50 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc

07-Dec-10 8:50 4681  Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 40 18:00 I A On Alc

07-Dec-10 §:50 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 i8:00 I A On Alc

07-Dec-10 8§30 2231 Nagama Ut EWK FH 110 18:00 1 C /W )

07-Dec-10 8:50 2824 Lalu U EWK M 160 18:00 it C /{

07-Dec-10 850 4735 Babulu G CEN MA 200 13:00 1A On Afe

07-Dec-10 &350 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /W(

07-Dee-10 8:50 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 b A On Alg

07-Dec-10 830 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH t40 £8:G0 1 C Grk t40
07-Dec-16 8:30 2106 Kuramiah 1T EWK ML 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Dee-10 §:50 4731 Khirod Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
07-Dec-$0 830 4572 - Srinu usr WK M 160G 18:00 I C On Aic 160
07-Dec-10 8:30 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Afc 200
07-Dce-10 9:60 2813 Saraswati P.K Civ i 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130 .
07-Dec-10  9:00 3819 Mithiaiah urT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C JobWork 160
07-Dec-10 9:00 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 A A/O:b!\/c 275
07-Dec-10 9:00 3037 Sri Ramu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
07-Dec-10 900 2396 venkata Ramn  PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
07-Nee-10 900 2428 Tlichava LT EWEK 1 C /)h Wprk 160
07-Dee-10 9:00 2426 Ramii urr EWK C

M@rk 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wagc'.-'- Gt Attn Btock  Payment Amount

07-Dec-10 9:00 239¢  Anzkith K Cry MA 275 1800 i A On Ale 275
07-Dec-100 9:00 2423 Haresh UTT EWK ML 160 18:00 1 C ' Work 160
07-Dec-10 9:00 3036 Vesudev P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 FA On Afe” 275
07-Dec-10 900 3322 Kasab utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
07-Dec-10 9:00 3868 K Gopinath PK CIV MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
G7-Dec-10 900 2405 Laxminarayan PK v MA 275 1800 A On Alc 275
07-Dec-10 9:00 2781 Prakash PR Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
7-Dec-10 9:00 3948 Arjun Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Al 150
07-Dee-10 9:00 2407 Psantosh PK CLv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
07-Dec-10 9:00 3865 K Savin PK Clv iH 130 18:00 oA On Alc I30
07-Dec-10 9:00 3058  Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 27.:'-
07-Pec-10 9:00 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Adg 130
07-Dec-10 9:00 2403 Vanandi P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
07-Dec-10 %00 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc

07-Dec-10 9:00 3930 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc

07-Dec-10 9:00 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

07-Dec-10 9:00 4894 Narayana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

071-Dec-10 9:0¢ 4043 Prem Ki Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe

07-Dee-10 00 3949 Kanchan K v 11 130 (8:00 1A On Alc

07-Dec-10 9:00 4396 B Suresh Ki Clv VIH 30 18:00 1A On Alc

07-Dec-10 960 4191 maryappa Uy EWK M 160 18:60 i C Mﬂrk

07-Dec-10 9:00 4899  Subhash P v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale

07-Dec-1¢ 9:0¢ 4937  Sckhar K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale

07-Dec-10 900 4134 Bal krishna Kl v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc

07-Dee-10 9:00 4395 Ming K CIv Fl1 130 18:00 I A On Afc

(7-Dec-10 910 2434 Badhin UTt EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mojk

07-ee-10 910 3817 1 Laxn UrT EWK iy 140 18:00 1 C 'M)rk

07-Dee-10 9110 4187 laxmi devi UTT WK IFH G 18:00 i C l otk 140
07-Dee-10 9:16 2347 Satws UTT EWK M 160 18:00 1 C M}rk 160
07-Dee-10 910 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK I'H 140 18:00 I C MO : 140
07-Dec-10 950 2604 Sinsha UTT  BEWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work 140
07-[ec-10 920 4391 Naresh 3SP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
07-t3e¢-10 920 4066  Simha chalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 PA On Ajc . 275
07-Dee-10 9:20 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 1800 1A On Alc 275
07-Dee-10 020 4068 Srinivase rag SCM - CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 273
0.7-Dcc40 .20 4069  prakash S QI MA 275 18:00 LA On Afc 275
07-Tec-10 9:20 4082 P Apparsac SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275 )
07-Dec-10 9:20 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afe 200
07-Dee-100 920 14122 Bagg raji SCM 1Y MA 275 18:00 - I A On Ale 275
07-Dec-10 - 9:20 4123 Jagan SCM QI M 150 1RG0 PA On Afc t30
a7-Dee-1G 920 4600 Balaiah BSP CIN MA 204 18:00 i A On Alc 200
97-Dec-10 %20 4383 Bhikshapathy 135P CEN O 300 18:00 I A On Ade 300
07-Dec-10 920 4381 Mailesha BSP CEN VA 200 18:00 A On Ale 200
07-Dec-40 920 4389 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
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Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn

Date in 1D Name Block  Payment  Amount
07-Dec-i0 9:20 4083 Narayvan SCM - CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
07-Dec-10 930 3075 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 { A ~ On Alc 250
G7-Dee-10 9230 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A /KNOH& 250
07-Dce-100 930 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL cO 360 18:00 A T Om Ale 300
07-Dec-10 9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CcoO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
07-Dec-1¢ 9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Alc 250
07-Dec-10 930 5056 Gudu VIK PLLI MA 230 18:00 1 A On Al 230
07-Dec-10 9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat  VJK PLU ML 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
07-Dec-10 9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLES MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
07-Dec-10 9:30 5054, Ring. . A¥AL P It P56t B G A On-Ade 250
07-Dec-10 93012735 ) Rana Vs CEN MA 180 1&:60 iA On A}‘m

“Dee-1) 79:3() 179 girt habu PPN WEI MA 250 (800 1 A Work 250 -
07-Bec-100 9:30 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WL MA 250 18:00 1A On Al 250
07-Dec-10 9:40 5061 Babu DhL ELL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
07-Dec-1¢ 940 3112 [E.Ravikumar DDL ELF MH 160 18:00 1 A On Afc 160
07-Dec-10 9:4¢ 3062 Giri DDL ELLE MH 160 18:00 I A On Adc 160
07-Dec-10 40 5114 Sandecp DDL. CEE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ale
07-Dec-10 940 3926 D vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale
07-Dec-10 940 4253 ) Hussain SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Al
07-12ee-10 9:40 4255 Vivek SHY PAl MaA 225 18:00 Il A Job-Work
07-Dec-10 9:40 5110 U.Raghuvaran DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 EA [ On Ale .
07-Dec-10 9:40 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A 1 ork
07-Dec-10 9:40 5113 Nagaraju DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Alc
07-Dec-10 9:40 5111 M.Sravan pDi.  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Al
07-Dec-1¢6 9:40 3109 3. Venkat M. ELI MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale
07-Dec-10 9140 5091 K. Venkat YAD  PLU MA 230 18:0¢ A On Ac
07-Dec-10 940 3090 V. Swami YAD  PLU M1 150 18:00 I A On Adg
07-Dec-t0  9:30 3063 G.Srinivas SRI [EL R o 306 18:00 1A On Ale
07-Dec-10  9:50 3093 B.Ramakrishn  SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ade
07-Dec-10 9:50 5059 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale
G7-Dec-10 9:50 5EHI5 M.Raju SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc
07-Dee-10 950 5§16 T.Satish kuma SRI ELFE MA 250 18:00 LA On Alc
07-Dec-10 930 5117 M. Srikanth SRI (M MA 230 18:60 PA On Alc
07-Dee-10 950 3073 Vishweshwar - SR (B8} M A 250 t8:.00 i A On Adc
07-Dee-10 9:50 5118 Sravan SRI E1i MH ted 18:00 1 A On Ajc
07-Dec-10 9:530 5119 A Kamar SRI ELL: Mt 160 18:00 I A On Ale
07-Dec-10 10:00 4639  Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ae
07-Dec-10 10:00 4354 ™MD Raheem  SKM  PLU MH t50 18:00 A On Ale
07-Dec-10 10:00 42081  mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ade
07-Dec-t0  106:00 4172 Naresh SKM  PLLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc
07-Dec-10  10:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 256G 18:00 1A On Afe
07-Dec-10 10:00 4003 SK Mustata SKM  PLU O 300 18:00 I A On Afc
(7-Dee-10 10:0 4631  Prakash i.S PLE} MH 150 18:00 (o On Afe
07-Dec-10 £0:10 4961  Khoods KDS 00 2 00 ' On Ale
10 December, 2010 Page 6 of 7
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Date
07-Dee-10
07-Bee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-40
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Iee-310
(7-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dee-10
7-Dec-16G
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-t0
07-Dec-10
G7-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dee-10
07-Dec-10
07-Dee-10

in

10:10
19:10
10:10
1210
10:10
L0110
10:10
19):20
10:20
13:20
10:20
£0:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10230
10:30)
10:30
10:36
16:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
19:10
10:40
10:46G
10:40
(x40
140
100

19 December. 2010

1

4960
“4249
4270
1939
4632
4630
4629
4330
3094
3005
5097
4531
4545
5107
4532
4793
4602
3768
4547

4514
4694
2500
1979
4403
4406
4637
4407
A4l
404

Naute
Mursalin

3 fogaiah

Cont
KDS
AR

Brahma chary AR

Pratap
Naveen
Aunjaiak
Narender
.Baiakrishna
S.Mahesh
Narsing Rao
Juber

Sai

Sai Goud
Sudhir
Ramakrishna
Suraj

Deva
Chandu
Sanjeev

b Pochia
Nagaraju
Mahesh
Yadi
Shanker

Safron

KDS
LS
()
[
MAD
S.M
S.M
S.M
MAD
MAD
S.M
MAD
SFK
SFK
VAR
BPO
BPC
VAR
VAR
VLS
BrO
V1S

Satya Narayan VAR

Swami

V Lakshman
K Ramababu
Upender

K Arbind

R Raghu

1> Rambabau

VLR
r VLR
ViR
VLR
VIR
VIR
VIR

£

Skil Wage Oat Altn Block

Type
PLL MH
CAR MA
CAR MA
PLLU MA
PLU MH
PLLU MA
PLLU MA
ELE MA
PAL Co
PAl MA
PAl MA
ELE MA
ELE MA
PAI MA
ELE MA
PAL MA
PAIL MA
ELL MA
ELE MA
ELE HM
ELE MA
ELL Mt
TIi. MH
[HRS MaA
Til. MA
L MA
PAL MA
PAl cG
PAIl MA
PAL MA
PA} WA
PA] MA
PAI MA
e

150 18:00
250 18:00
230 18:00
236 18:00
150 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
225 18:00
230 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
250 1800
250 18:00
300 18:090
250 18:00
160 18:00
250 18:00
230 18:00
350 180
250 18:00
225 18:00
300 3:.00
225 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
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Payment  Amount

On Alc
On Alc
On Me
On Ae
On Alc
On Alc
O Alc
On Ale
On Ade
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 06-Dec-10 To Date: 06/12/10

Date in 03 Name Cout  Tyvpe Skill Wage Out Atin Block Paymg 4 Amount
(6-Dec-10 6:00- 2079  Srinu UTTY EWK MH 160 18:00 i..? C P 240
00-Dec-10 6:10 4729 Devdas OTi CEN MH 150 18:00 1LY A ¢ - OnAkc 225
06-Dec-10 6:30 4731 Khirod GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)A On Afc 300
06-Iec-10 610 4161 Mahinder GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 L5/ A On Alc 300
06-Dee-10 600 4733 Babulo GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.ONA On Alc 300
06-iJcc-10 GG 4736 Babu GTl CEN WA 200 18:00 IAS)A On Alc 360
06-Dec-10 10 4738 Shiva [$131 CEN MA 200 18:00 i3\A On Afe 300
Co-Dee-10 6-40 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 1800 On Afc 300
06-Dce-10 6:10 4834 Sailu Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Al 300
06-Dec-10 6:10 4861 Narsimha g CEN MA 200 i8:00 A 300
06-Dec-10 7:00 3694  Sangeeta ViV v [t 130 18:00 C 130
06-Dee-1¢ 7:00 3691 Hem kumar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C 275
06-Dec- 10 7:00 3669  Irana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C 273
06-Dec-10 7:00 36352V Murali VM CIV O 300 18:00 1 C 300
06-Dce-1 7:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 L C 130
06-Dee-10 7:00 4749 Susita VM CIv FH 130 18:00 i C 130
06-Dee-10 7:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C 2715
G6-Dec-10 7:00 4747 Vamshi Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
06-Dec-10 700 4773 Malicsh VM (G118 Mt 130 18:00 I C P3¢
06-ec- 10 700 3998 B Padma VM ClY FH T30 18:00 I C 130
G6-Lec-i 7.00 3934 Shekhar Vi Cry MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
06-Dee-10 7:00 3933 WNarayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 (e 273
06-Dec-10 7:00 400t Semeena VM v FH 130 18:00 P C 130
46-Dee-100 7240 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TH. MA 300 3800 1 C 300
06-Dec-10 710 4130 Kaptansingh  LSK TI. MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 173
04-Dee-10 720 3267  Rajen 13Y CIy A 75 18:00 I A On Alc 273
06-Nec-100 7:20 3313 Dinesh BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ade 275
06-Nee-10 720 3326 Paho ram 3y CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
06-Dec-10 720 3801  Dasaratha BY Civ M1t 150 18:00 1 A On Ae 130
06-Dee-10 720 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Ao 275
06-Dee-10¢ 7:20 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 1300 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
06-Dee-10 720 3470 Yugesh BY Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 273
06-Dec-10 7:20 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 PA On Alc 275
GO-Dec-10 720 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
06-Dee-10 7:20 3798 Suati bat BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
06-Dee-10 7220 3515 Thndya 3y CIv MH 1530 13200 I A On Ale 130
A6-Dec-1G 7:20 3543 Manju BY CIv FIH 130 18:00 PA On Afc 130
06-Dec-10 7:20 3793 Suresh BY CIv Mt 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
06-Dec-10 726 3256 P Yadav BY Civ 0 300 18:00 I A On Ale 306
26-Dee-10 7:20 5474 Santatal BY Civ MA 2751806 A On Ale 275
On-xee-100 7230 495% 0 Swardks NEM IV MA 2ISO4RA00 I A On Alc 238
Bo-Dee-10 730 4837 Raju NHM IV MA 2751800 PoA {m Aig 7R
06-Dee-10 7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM L LY/ O A On Afe 295
10 December, 2010 Page 1 of 7
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Bate In 1y Name Cont Type Skil.  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Dec-10 7230 4847 Kumat NHM - CY MIt 130 18:00 !

A On Alc 130
06-Dec-10 7:30 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 156 18:00 1 A /0‘4‘0 ’ 130
06-Dec-10  7:30 3342 Chetan By CIv MH 130 18:00 1A M 150
06-Dec-t0  7:30 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
06-Dec-10  7:30 4934 Asbanta NilM - CLY MH 150 18:00 1 A Job Wark £50
06-Dec-10 T30 3333 Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I A A Ale 275
06-[xc-10 7:30 4828 Nahim NHM  ChV cO 300 1R:00 [ A On Alc 300
G6-Ixc-10 7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NIIM - C1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
00-Dec-10 7:30 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
06-Dee-10 7:30 3477 Tuliva BY Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc | 130
06-Dec-10 7:30 4836 Pramod NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A Job Work 275
06-Dec-10 7:30 3000 Narender NiIM - ClIY MA 275 18:00 I A . On Ale 275
06-Dec-1¢ 7:40 1986 Sudhaker SA Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
06-Dec-10 7:40 5007 Guddi S.A Crv i 130 18:00 I A On Afc
06-Dec-10  7:40 5009 Amrata S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 T A On Afc
06-Dec-10 7:40 5011 Rani S.A v FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale
06-Dec-10 7:40 5010 Laxmi S.A CIv I'H 130 18:00 I A On Afc
06-NDec-t0 7:40 3071 Suresh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On M
06-Dec-10  7:40 3030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 273 18:00 1A On Ade
06-Dec-14 740 4994 Sharma SA CIv Ft 130 18:00 1 A On Ae
G6-Ie-10 740 4981 S arjun S.A CIv co - 300 1800 1 A On Ade
G6-Dec-10 7:40 4984  Dinesh S.A v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale
00-Dec-10 7:40 4983 Shaker S.A crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc
06-Dee-10 7:40 4982 Dasaran S.A CH MA 275 1800 1A On Afc
06-Dec-10 7:40 5033 Dewki Bhai S5.A C1v MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc
06-Dec-10  7:40+ 3006 Bahadurlal S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 EA On Alc
06-Dec-10 7:50 4834 Motin Bai NEM  CIV [FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
06-Dec-16 7:5¢ 5014 Bhagabhai NIl IV It 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
06-Dee-10 7:530 5029 Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Afc 275
06-Dec-10 7:30 3015 Faya Shree NHM Qv FI4 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Dee-10 7:50 4884 Sunit NHM  CIV vIH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-Dec-10 7:50 4968 Ramesh NHM Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
06-Dec-10  7:30 3001 Balender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Dee-10 750 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CHV MA 275 1R:00 (- On Ale 275
06-Dee-10 7:50 4987 Karthik 5.A Clv ME 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
06-Nec-10 7:50 5069 Duwrgabai S.A Clv M 150 18:00 I A On Al 150
06-Dee-30 7:50 5002 Arshan NHM  CIV M £50 18:00 P C On Alc 150
06-1ee-10 8:00 5070 SunitaBai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc ISC
G6-1ec-10 8:00 3068 Chhatetal - S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ae 275
G6-ec-10 - 8:00 5067 Milabai S.A v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
06-Dec-10  8:00 5064 Saileden SA CIvV MEl 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
06-Dec-10 8:00 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
06-Dec-10 8:00 5003 Gudda S.A Clv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 215
06-Dce-10 8:00 3005 Shadu S.A CIv MA 275 1800 . I A OnAfk 275
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Cont  Type Skl Wage Out

130

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
!S:GO
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Date In D Name
06-Dec-10 8:00 3006 Marvaia S.A v MH
06-Dec-10 8:00 3008 Janla Bai S.A CIvV FH
06-Tree-§0 . 8:00 5032 Santa S.A CIv MH
06-Dec-10 8:00 3065 Virendar S.A CIv MA
00-Dec-10 810 3047 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA
06-Dec-10 8:10 3661 B Arjun P.K CIv MA
06-Dec-10  8:10 3868 K Gopinath P.X CIv MH
00-Dec-10¢ 8:1¢ 4177  anil kumar BHM  PAL MA
06-Dec-10 8:1¢ 2781 Prakash P.K Crv MA
06-Dec-10 8:10 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH
06-Dec-t0  8:10 2813  Saraswati P.K CIv FH
06-Dec-t0 8:10 3037 Ssi Ramu OvVL  CEN MA
06-Dec-10 8:10 3050 Vasudev PK CIv MA
Go-Dce-10 810 2403 Vapandi PK crv MA
06-Dec-10 8:10 3405  Santosh BHM  PAl MH
06-Dec-10 8:10 4898 Shimadri P.K v MH
06-Dec-10  8:10 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA
06-Dec-10 810 4894 Narayana PK CIv MH
06-Dec-10 8:10 2399 Mohini PK cry FH
06-Dee-10 8:20 4137 Krishna Ial KJ Clv FH
06-Dec-t0 8:20 4401 Saraswali K.l CIv IFH
06-Dec-10 820 3922 N Laxmi Kl Clv Fil
06-Dec-10 £:20 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA
06-Dec-10 8:20 3949 Kanchan KJ Crv FH
06-Dec-10 820 3925 K Bharat K CiY FE
06-Dec-10 820 3924 13 Devi KJ Civ 1
06-Dec-10 8:20 3923 3 Ramanamm K/ C1v it
06-Dec-10 8:20 3519 Basania PK CIv i
06-Dee-16 826 3963 Krushna Ki CIv MA
06-Dec-10 8:20 4955  Damayanthi KJ Crv FH
06-Dec-10 8:20 4953 Titama Kl civ FH
06-Dee-80 8:20 4954  Eshwari KJ Cv M
06-Dee-10 8:20 4956 Gourak KU CIv FH
06-Dec-19 830 2396 venkata Ramn  PK Ccry M
(6-Dec-10 8§30 3513 Somesar P.K CEV” MA
06-Dec-10 830 2405 Laxmmarayan DP.K Civ MA
06-Dec-1¢  8:30 2406  Veralaxmi P.K Clv FH
06-Dec-10 8:30 2406  Veralaxmi PK Cy FH
06-Dec-10 8:30 2631 Govindu PK C1v MA
06-Dee-10 8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum P K CIv MA -
06-Dee-10 8:30 2707 Javaram PK Civ M
06-Dce-10 8:30 3853 N Giri babu PR Civ MA
06-Dee-t0 - 8:30 4899 Subhash PK Clv M
06-Dec-t0 3:30 3866 K jasuda PK CIv 1’1
10 December. 2010
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Attn Block  Payment  Amount
1A On Ale 150
1A On Afc 130
1 A On Afc 150
1 A On Alc 275
PA On Alc 275
1 A On Alc 275
I A On Alc 150
1 C On Ale 225
I A On Alc 273
A On Afc 150
1 A On Alc 130
1 A On Afc 200
1 A On Alc 275
1A On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 150
P A On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 225
I A On Ale 150
A On Alc 130
[ On Alc 130
L C On Alc 130
1 C On Afe 130
1 C On Afc 275
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Ale 130
i C On Afc 130
1 C On Al 130
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 130
I C On Ale 130
e On Afe 130
1 A On Afc 130
I A On Ale 275
I A On Afe 275
A On Alc 130
1 A On Alc §30
1 A On Ale 275
1A On Ale 275
1 A On Alc 150
I A On Al 275
I A ,On Ale 150
P A On Ale 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  TFype 8kl Waee~ (_)_(n Attn Block Payment Amount
G6-Dec-10 8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K Qv MH 150 18:00 !

A On Alc 150
06-Dec-10 8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
06-Dec-10 840 3915 K Vijay kumar K v MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Alc 275
00-Dec-1¢ 8:40 3920 Krishna K3 Crv MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
06-NDee-10 8140 3948 Arjun KJ Civ Ml {50 18:00 I A On Afc 150
06-Dee-10 §:40 4043 Prem K. Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al 150
06-Dec-10 -8:40 4154 Bal krishna K. Clv M 150 18:00 1 A On Alc E50
06-Dec-t0 840 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc i30
06-Dec-10 &40 4159 M Shubham  KJ Crv £H 130 18:00 1A On Adc 130
6-Dec-10 840 3962 Banshi Kl Ctv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
06-Dec-10 840 4400 A Krishna K Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
06-Dee-10 §:40 4913 Viswanath BDV (VY MA 275 18:00 1 A Work 275
06-Dec-10 8:40 4926 Kamala Biyw Qv FH 130 18:00 A '//wﬂ;k 130
06-Dec-10 8:40 4928 Sunitha BV CIV FH 130 18:00 1A M\rk 130
06-Dee-10 §:40 4932 Ramesh BRV  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A lob-Work 275
06-Dec-10 8:40 4396 8 Suresh KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
06-Dec-10 8:40 4282 13 Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
Bo-Dec-10 830 3913 Ganesh K CIV MA 275 1800 1A On Afe 275
06-Dec-10  8:50 3931 Sampurana K ClY Il 130 1800 1A On .'\/IC’ 130
G0-Dxec-10 8:30 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job4%ork 140
(06-Nec-10  R:30 3819 Mithiaiah Uty EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C < I fork 160
006-Dec-10 8:50 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }V\V Tk £40
06-Dec-10 8:50 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C Jot Work 140
06-Dec-10 8:50 3921 K Savitri KI CIv I 130 1800 1A On Afc 130
06-Dee-10 8:50 4957  Sekhar K v M 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
06-Dec-10 §:3¢ 1572 Srinu HTT EWK MI§ 160 18:00 1 C /WWOFIC 160
06-Dec-100 8:30 4191 maryappa LT AL N wit 160 18:00 I ¢ Mrk 16
06-Dec-10 §:50 2824 Lalu utTT LWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jop¥ork IGO
06-Dec-t0  8:30 2604  Sirisha UTT EWK I'H 140 18:00 b C M 140
06-Dec-10 8:50 4017 B Balu utT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Tot Work 160
00-I3cc-10 8§50 4399  CGanesh K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
06-12ec-10 8:58 2077 Raju UTT EWEK MH 160 18:00 I C fo ork 160
06-Dee- 10 8:50 4958 mahesh Kl Civ Mt 150 18:00 A On Afc 150
06-Dec-10 &30 3916 Prasad Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
De-Dec-10 8:50 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT WK Mi 160 18:00 I C | York 160
05-1ec-10 8:30 -2436 Padma Uit LEWK I3 140 18:00 P C J York - 140
06-Dec-10 9:00 3686 [ Anita UTT WK FH 140 18:00 i C MO 140
06-Dec-10 9:00 3824 1 Yenkauna UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jpf"Work 160
06-Dec-10 9:00 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 130 18:00 1A OnAe 150
06-Dec-10 9:00 3817 Flaxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Diegpt 140
06-Dec-10 9:00 2401 Nagaraju P.K CHv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
06-Dee-10 900 2402 Padma PK Ctv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
06-Nce-30 9:00 3865 K Savitri K CIv (BN 10 18:00 I A On Ade . 130
06-Dec-10 9:00 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN g SO

i o) On Afc 200
o tj\ s
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Date
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
6-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
(6-Dec-16
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-0ce-10
G6-13ce-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
(6-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-16
36-Nee-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10
06-1ec-19
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
(06-Dee-1¢
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-110
06-Dee-10
06-1ec-10
06-Dec-10
(6-Dec-190
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10

In

G:00
9:00
9:60
9:00
9:00
9:00
900
G:00
900
9:00
900
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
G:00
G:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
G:00
900
9:00
9:00
%00
9:00
9:00
900
9:00
9:00
9:00
10
Q10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
919
9:19

11}
2611
280
2528
2511
3058
4605
3522
3514
5094
2434
4589
2428
2423
2420
2407
5009
4890
23006
4433
4451
4449
2397
2372
4434
4385
2368
3864
2231
2211
2106
4179
4231
2369
4584
4583
3926
4083
4066
4122
4082
1069
4068
4067

4123

10 I)ééémher;z-{-l'l'(} o

CName
raghave
P Laxmi
P.Praveen
Munna
Vishwanath
Yesu
Kasab
Achutya
K. Venkat
Badhin
Nagra|
Hichaya
Haresh
murali
P.santosh
V.0 Swami
Arjun
P.Santosh Ku
Sainamma
Gulkulwd Man
Mangaiah
Kamatama
Govindo
Lingamma
Ramcsh
P.Rumar
K Jyothi
Nagama
L.axma mama
Keramiah
giri babu
Hari
C fagarnath
Maliesha
Bhikshapathy
D Vijay
Narayan
Simha chalam
Bage raji
P Appa rac
prakash
Srintvase rao
Ramu

lagan

Cont
PK
PK
PPN
PPN
PK
PR
uTtT
P.K
YAD
UTTE
135P
urTT
UTT
UTT
P.K
YAD
P.K
PPN
UTT
Ut
UTT
P.K
P K
urT
BSsP
PK
K
UTT
UTT
uTY
PPN
urT
P K
BSP
BSP
YAD
SCM
SOM
SCM
SCM
S5CM
SCM
SCM
SCM

Certitied by

Type
CIv
Chv
WEL
WEL
[AY
Crv
EWK
CIv
PLU
EWEK
CEN
EWEK
EWEK
EWK
CIv
PLU
CIvV
Wil
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
Clv
EWK
CEN
Civ
Clv
EWK
EWK
EWK
WEL
EWK
CIV
CEN
CEN
PLU
Civ
CIv
CIvV
EWK
v
CIv
crv
CIv

Skilt Wage Qut

MH
i

CO
MA
MA
MA
M
MA
MA
il

MA
MI
MH
MH
MA
MH
MIH
MA
EH

FH

MH
FH

MA
FH

WA
<O

FI

FH

FH

MH
MA
M1
MA
MA

ME

AT, g
Greeawogg

130 18:00
130 18:00
300 18:00
230 18:00
275 18:00
275 18:00
L6 18:00

275 18:00

250 1800
140 18:00
200 18:00
ted 18:00
160 18:00
160 18:00
275 18:00
153G 18:00
150 18:00
250 18:00
140 18:00
i40 18:00
160 18:00
130 18:60
275 18:00
140 18:00
200 18:00
300 18:00
130 18:00
f40 18:00
140 18:00
160 18:00
250 18:00
160 13:00
275 1800
200 18:00
360 18:00
250 18:00
275 18:00
275 1800
275 18:00
275 18:00
275 18:00
275 18:00
275 18:00

Ragey
EM&?QS

Attn

Block  Payment

- -

=

On Alc

On Alc

On Afc

On Alc

On Al
On Afc~
/«m/w;{

“ On Ak
On Alc .

M
T On Afc

PL.

Mok

Joi Wi
< On Ale

e
=
-

Amount

150
130
300
250
275
275
160
275
250

0 .

200
160
160
160
275

275
275
150

Lt P, T




Date
06-Dec-10
06-D¢c-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10
06-ec-10
006-Dec-10
(46-Dec-190
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-t0
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dee-10
G6-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-1(
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
06-Dec-10

In
§:20
9:20
920
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
G:30
@:30
Q30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
910
9:40
%40
S:40
950
950
9:50
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:60
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
16:16
10:2¢
10:20
10:20
10:20
16:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30

1G December, 2010

0
5062
3093
5059
3061
4270
4249
5063
4255
4691
4233
3056
4689
4722
4236
3878
4528
4793
4332
4347
4346
4602
4939
4960
4545
4961
4632
4631
4630
4629
1003
1172
4753
43354
4639
4700
5034
4699
4701
4717
1723
4696
4406
5108
5107

Name
Girs
B.Ramakrishn
Kishore
Babu
Brahma chary
B Jogaiah
(3.Srinivas
Vivek
Pradcep
J Hassam
Gudu
Bitay Kumar
Bijay Biswat
Satrodhan
Krishna
Madhu
Suray
Rarakrishna
Sanjeev
Shanker
Deva
Pratap
Mursalin
Sai Goud
Khoods
Naveen
Praicash
Anjaiak
Narender
SK Mustafa
Naresh
Amshed
MD Raheem
Sailu
Swami Velo
Akash
Venkata
Vinod
Yadi
Rajesh Biswal
Dinesh Kumar
K Ramababu
Shiva
Sudhir

Cont

DL
SR
SRI
DDE
AR
AR
SR
SHY
VIK
SHV
VIK
VIK
VIK
SHY
BPO
MAD
SFK
MAD
BPO
BPO
SFK
KDS
KDS
MAD
KDS
LS
LS
LS
LS
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
VLS
PPN
vis
VLS
VIS
VIK
VLS
VLR
.M
SM

Prolect Mdﬁ

{. B .‘““"g:,\‘g‘”ﬁf!_‘gr\‘
: AR
+

Certifiefd by:

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

ELL NI 160 18:00 LA On Alc 160
ELL MA 250 18:00 b A On Alc 250
ELE MA 230 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
CAR  MA 230 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
ELE Co 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
PAI Ma 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
PLL) MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
PAI MA 225 1800 1 C /@Vork 225
PLL! MA 230 18:00 e On Ade 250
PLL co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
PAL  MA 225 18:00 L C Mk 225
ELE MA 250 18:00 I C <On Arc 230
ELE O 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
PAIl MA 225 18:00 - On Ac 225
HED MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
ELE MA 250 1800 1 ¢ On Alc 250
ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
PAI MA 225 13:00 1 C On Afc 225
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ae 250
PLU M1 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
GLE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
PLU CO 306 18:00 I A On Ade 300
PLU MIH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Afg 156
PLiJ MA 250 18:00 1A On Alc 250
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
PLU o 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
PLU M 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
PLU MA 250 18:00 | C On Alc 250
PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc £50
PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
TIL MA 350 18:00 i C On Adc 350
WEEL  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
TIL M 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 230
TIE M4 230 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 250
TIE. MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
TIL MH 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Afc 225
PAI i\;1_./.\ 228 1S |

Qn Al 225

TR L
R




Date

In

06-Dec-£0 10:30
06-[xc-10  10:30
06-Dee-10 1030
06-Dee-10 1030
06-Dec-10 10:3¢
06-Dec-1¢ 10:30
06-Dec-10 10:30
06-Dec-10 10:30
06-Dec-t0 10:30
06-Dec-1G 10:30
G6-Dec-10  10:30
06-Dec-10 10:30
06-Dec-10 - 10:30

19 Decesnber, 2010

1D
4403
4404
4201
1407
097
4411
4637
3768
094
4979
2500

4930

3095

" Name Cont
V Lakshmanr VLR
D Rambabau VLR

mahesh SKM
K Arbind VLR
Juber S.M

R Raghu VLR
tpender VILR
Chandu VAR
S Mahesh .M

Swami VLR

Satva Narayan VAR
Bhanu VLR
MNarsing Rao S.M

f

Certified by:

Project Ma

er/engg.

GREENWOOD ESTATES

Type

PAI
PAl
PLLU
PAI
Pal
PAL
PAI
CLl
PAI
PAl
ELE
PAI
PAl

Skill
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
300

Out

13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00

Attn Bltock  Payment  Amount

On Alc 300

‘//’;nrﬂﬂ;; 225
)/A On Alc 250

On Ale 225
On Adc 225

‘/Lm 225
On Ale 225
On Alc

On Afc

’;ﬂfﬁE;:
OnAle 7 250
lob Work 225
n Adc 225

Audit

fanager
Grecnwood Eg: afes
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Tahal AR5 Toort—o7

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 05-Dec-10 To Date: 05/12/10

i

Dade la 1] Name Cont 'I'_vncl Skill  Wage .()ut Aftn Block  Payment  Amount
05-Dec-10 6:00 2079 Srinu usr EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C epl. 240
03-Dec-£0  6:10 4402 N Krushaa Kl CIv HM 300 14:00 1 C On Afc 300
03-Dee-10 610 3925 K Bharati KlJ CIV FH 130 14:00 1 C Job Work 130
05-Dec-10  6:10 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C Ali 130
05-Ikec-10 610 4282 B Satsh KJ Ccrv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
G5-Dec-10 6:10 4396 B Suresh Kl CHy MH 150 11:00 1 C On Adc 150
05-Dee- 10 610 1399 Ganesh K.J Civ MA 275 1400 i C On Ade 275
05-Be¢c-10 610 3919  Kanchan K v F1 130 14:00 1 C On Ade 136
05-Dee-10 610 4401 Saraswati K (@)Y FH 130 £4:00 1 C On Ade 130
05-Dee-10 6:10 4953 Titama KT Crv FFH 130 14:00 i C On Afc 136
05-Dec-10 6:10 3930 Hemmo K Cry FH 130 14:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Dee-10 6:10 3923 B Ramanamm  K§ Clv FIt 130 14:00 1 C On b 130
05-Dee-16 6:10 3922 N Laxmi Ki civ FH 130 14:00 1 C Job Work 130
O3-Dee-1G 6:10 3921 K Saviin i Crv Fi 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
03-Dee-10 6:10 3917 K Srine K] Y MA 275 100 I C On Are 273
Ua-Dee-10 6:10 3919 Chenna rao Kl Clv MH 130 14:0¢ 1 C On Afe 150
03-Dec-10 6:10 3918 P Kumar Kl Civ MA 275 14:00 b C On Ale 273
03-Dec-10  6:10 4400 A Krishna K CIv MH 130 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Dec-10 6:10 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Dec-10  6:10 3963 Krushaa K1 v MA 275 14:00 i C On Afc 275
05-D¢e-t0 640 4139 M Shubham Kl [SAY I 130 1400 1 C On Afc 130
03-Dee-80 611G W08 Arjun K} CIV M 130 00 I C On Afc I 50
(5-Dree-10 6010 3913 Gancsh K CIvV MA 275 1440 . 1 C On Ai¢
05-Dee-10 6:10 4934 Lshwari K CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Ade
G5-Dec-10 6:10 4135 Shanveer Kl CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc
03-Dec-10 6:10 3911 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc
05-Dec-10 &:10 1160 Ketu KlJ CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ade
05-Dec-10 610 3916 Prasad Kl [§AY MA 275 14:00 I ¢ On Afc
05-Dee-10 610 4938 maliesh Kl v MH 15 14:00 1 C On Afe
G3-Dee-10 L0 4937 Sckhar Kl CHV ME] 150 14:00 1 C On Afe
05-Dee-10 6:10 4936 Gourak KJ Civ FH 130 14:00 I C On Ale
O5-Ixc-100 610 4935 Damavanthi K Civ it 130 14:00 I C On Ale
03-Dec-10 610 3951 Sampurana Kl Civ il 130 14:00 1 C On Al
03-Dec-t0 610 3912 K Jangmnath KJ CIvV (&9)] 300 14:00 b C On Afe 300
05-Dec-10 7:00 4835 Mahomad She NIIM - C1vV MA 275 14:00 A On Afe 275
053-Dec-10 700 3002 Arshan NHM  CIY MH 150 14:00 A On Ae 130
0% Dec 1 7:00 4068 Ramesi NHM 1V MA 273 14:00 LA On Afe 275
05-Thee-16 700 4884 Sunil NHM Q1Y MH 130 14:00 1 A On Al 150
03-Dec-1¢ 7:00 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 A On Ale 275
03-Dee-10 7:00 4969 Maheshwari NHM Q1Y FH 130 11:00 FA On Afe 130
O3-Dee- 10 70493 Asbanta NERE G M A0 104 (. G Afe 130
03-Dee-i00 740 5615 Java Shree N CIV M 130 14:00 L C On Ade 130
05-Dec-10 7000 501 Rh:tg:,xi)hal NIN WE:—IH‘ Aot | C On Are 130

16 December, 2010

Proiect M: gersEngy.
GREENWOOD ESTATES

Greenwend




Date In D Name Cont  Typé Skill Wage Ot Attn Block  Payment  Amount

03-Dec-10 7:10 3001 Balender NHM  CIV MA 275 1406 /I/Cf' On Ade 275
05-Dee-10 7:10 5040 Narender NHM  CIV Ml A 275 1400 /I/ On Alc 275
05-Dec-t0  7:8H0 4951 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 ¢~ On Alc 275
035-[3ec-10  7:10 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV ME 150 14:00 C On Alc 150
05-Dec-10 7:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 C On Alc 275
05-Dec-10 7:10 49335 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 IC/ Cn Aflc 275
05-Dec-16¢ 710 4813 Titash NHM  CIv MH 150 14:00 On Alc 150
03-Dec-10 710 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 14:00 _//C'/ ' On Afc 150
03-Dec-10  7:10 4836 Pramod NHM . CIV MA 275 14:00 // On Ale

05-Dec-10  7:10 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 14:00 A’CY On Alc

05-Dec-10 7:10 4828 WNahim NHM  Civ CQ 300 14:00 % On Alc

05-Dec-10 7:20 50691 K. Venkat YAD PLU MA 250 14:00 A( On Alc

05-Dec-10 7220 4926 Kamala BV QY I 130 14:00 A On Alc

03-Dec-10 7:20 4913 Viswanath BDY  Civ MA 275 1400 . A On Alc

05-Dec-10  7:20 5090 V.0 Swami YAD  PLU MH L3¢ [4:00 K On Ac

05-Dec-10 7:20 4928 Sunitha BDV IV EH 130 14:00 //A On Alc

(5-Dec-10 830 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 130 16:00 / On Ale

03-Dec-10 8§50 4691  Pradecp VIK PLLUI MA 250 16:00 /I/C On Alc

05-Dec-10 8:50 5036 Gudu VIK PLU MA 230 16:00 l/ On Alc

05-Dec-10 8:50¢ 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK 5. cO 360 16:00 A;C/ On Al

03-Dec-10 §:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLL MA 250 16:00 //C On Afc

05-Dee-t0 900 4629 Narender 1.5 PrA MA 250 16:00 / On Afe

05-Dee-10 900 4630 Anjaiah .S PLL MA 256 16:00 /«‘/C On Ale

05-Dec-10 9:00 4631 Prakash 1S PLU  MH 150 16:00 % On Afc

03-Dec-10 9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 16:00 / On Afe

05-Dec-10 9:00 4256  Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 16:00 % ~"lob Work

05-Dec-10 9:00 4253 Vivek SHY  PAI MA 225 §6:00 ))/7 ‘_/le‘b"Work

05-Dec-10 600 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 16:00 Ve On Ale

03-Dee-10 900 4960 Mursalin kDS PLL! M 150 16:06 /i/L On Ale

03-trec-10 9:00 4961 Khoods KDS PLY CO 300 16:00 //C On Ale

G3-Dec-10 9:00 3034 Akash PIPN WL MI 30 16:00 / On Afe

05-Dec-10 9:00 4253 I Hussain SHV PAI MA 225 16:00 % Jo orkﬂf 225
05-Dee-10 900 2511 Munna PPN WIEL MA 250 16:00 A!/A On Afc 250
05-Dec-10 9:00 4632 Naveen LS PLL MH 150 16:00 /i/C On Ale 130

‘ .
Audit ('*SN\
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Tefal- 3% _oetAh_

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 04-Dec-10  To Date: 04/12/10

-

Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymient Amount
04-Dec-10 6:00 2079 Siinu UTF  EWK  MH 160 18:00 15YC o« Dept. 240

04-Dec-10  6:10 3819 Mithiaiah UTTY EWK M 160 18:00 1. C i ork 240
04-Dec-10 6:80 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 260 18:00 1.3% A % 300
04-Dec-t0 6:10 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK MH - 160 18:00 !.S)C W 240
04-Dec-10 6:10 2423 Haresh UTT EWK Mt 160 18:00 INC ob 240
04-Dec-10 6:10 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 I,QA (ﬁjﬂz 223
04-Dec-10  6:10 4730 WNaralon GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5‘-)A On Alc 300
04-Dec-10 6:10. 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ A On Alc 300
04-Dec-10 6:10 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1,?!\ On Alc 300
04-Dec-10 6:10 4736 Babu GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 L3 A On Alc 300
04-Dec-10 6:10 4738 Shiva GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A On 300
04-Dec-1¢ 0:10 3824 [ Yenkanna utT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.} C /J{Lf/' 240
04-Dec-10 6:10 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1. MZ«' 240
04-Dec-10 6:10 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.} C M 240
04-Dec-10 6:10 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.&C M 240
04-Dec-10 610 4191 maryappa UTT EWK ME 160 £8:60 l.& w 240
04-Dec-10 6:10 4734 Sunil G CEN  Ma 200 18:00 1% A On AJe 300
04-Dec-10 7:60 5011 Rani S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
0d-Dec-10  7:00 3003 Gudda S.A Clv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Ade 275
04-Dec-10 7:00 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 27
04-Dec-10 7:00 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Al p

04-Dec-10  7.00 3010 Laxmi S.A CIv FH 130 18:.00 I A On Al .13
04-Dec-10 7:00 5064 Saileden S.A C1v MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
04-Dec-10  7:00 5009 Amrata S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
04-Dec-10 7:00 3070 SunitaBai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
G4-Dec-10 700 3068 Chhatelal S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
Od-Dee-10 7:00 5067 Milabai S.A CIv MH [50 18:00 1 A On Ale 430
04-Dec-10 7:00 5065 Virendar S.A Crv MA 275 1800 1A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 7:00 5066 Bahaduslal S.A Crv MH {50 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
04-Bec-10 710 3798  Sunti bai BY Cv FH £36 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
04-Dec-10  7:10 3258 Nandial BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
04-Dec-10 7:10 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc i50
04-Dec-10 7:10 3545 Dindya BY CIv M- 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10 7:10 3477 Tuliva BY CIv FIH - 130 18:00 I A On Ae 130
04-Dec-10 7:10 3542 Chetan BY CIv MIH 150 18:00 LA On Afc 150
04-Dec-1¢ 7:16 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc - 150
04-Tec-16 7:10 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 7:10 3474 Santatal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
04-Dee-10 7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
04-Dec-10  7:10 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
M-Dec-10 7:20 3954 Shekhar VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 t C /@J/Work 275
04-Dec-10  7:20 3933  Narayana VM C Wk 275
Od-Dec-10 7:20 3632V Murali VM C Job Work 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

04-Dec-10 720 3694  Sangecta VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C /ob/wl 9 130
04-Dec-10  7:20 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Jets Wogl 275
04-Dec-10  7:20 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C R+ 275
04-Dec-10  7:20 3669 Irana VM v MA 275 18:00 I C 2 Jod Work 275
04-Dec-10 7:20 3691 Hem kumar VM v MA 273 18:00 P C N Work 275
04-Dec-10  7:20 4773 Mallesh VM CLV MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ “/wa/ork 150
04-Dec-10 7:30 4834 Molin Bai NHM  CkV FHl 130 18:060 I A & lobA¥ork 130
04-Dec-10  7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  ClIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
04-Dee-10 7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  C1V MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
04-Dec-10  7:30 4884 Sun! NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 A On Ade 150
04-Dec-10 7:30 1936 Mohan NHM  CIV M 150 18:00 1A MR £S0
04-Dec-10 7:30 4934 Asbanta NHM  CIV MH t50 18:00 I A OnAfk i50
M-Dec<10 7:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Dee-10 7:30 5002 Arshan NHM  ClV MH 150 18:00 I A Job-Work 150
04-Dec-10 7:30 5015 Jaya Shree NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1A /Ll((k 130
04-Dec-10 7:30 5014 Bhagabhai  NHM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A s /@Zk 130
04-Dec-10  7:30 5000 WNarender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Y Onafe - 275
04-Dec-10 7:30 5001 Balender NHM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A I ork 275
04-Dec-10 7:40 4987 ¥Karthik S.A (@4 MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ae 150
04-Dec-10 7:40 4988  Shisil S.A v MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
0d-Dec-10 7:40 4989 Rajesh S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10  7:40 4994 Sharma S.A Cv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
04-Dec-19  7:40 4995 chandrakala S.A Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 A On Afe 130
04-Dec-10 7:40 4984 Dincsh S.A Ccrv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10  7:40 3007 Guddi S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 430 “
04-Dec-10 7:40 3032 Santa S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Adc 150
04-Dec-100 7:40 5029  Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
04-Dec-1¢ 7:40 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ade 275
04-Dec-10  7:40 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 - 7:40 5069 Durgabai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10  7:40 5071 Suresh SA Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10  7:40 5006 Marvala S.A Clv MH 150 18:.00 I A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10 740 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv CO 300 18:00 I A On Afc 300
04-Dec-19  7:40 4983  Shaker S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
(M-Dec-10  7:50 4968 Ramesh NHM  Clv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Al 275
04-Dec<10 7:50 4951 Swarika NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
04-Dec-10 7:50 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 7:30 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
04-Dec-10 7:50 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Al . 273
04-Dec-10 7:50 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 bA On Afc 275
04-Dec-10 7:50 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 273 18:00 I A On Al 275
04-Dec-10 7:50 4807 Keswab BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
04-Dec-10  7:50 3470 Yugesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 7:50 4828 Nahim NHM  CIV (A 00 ™ C On Afe 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

(4-Dec-10 7:50 4843 Tilash NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-Dec-10 7:50 4836 Pramod NHM Clv M A 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 7:50 3102 B.Yadav BY a1V CO 300 18:00 1 A On Al 300
0d-Dee-10 7:50 4969 Maheshwari  NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Afc 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 13:00 I A On Alc 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 8:00 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 P A On Ale 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 2368 P Kumar P.K CIv cO 300 18:00 i A On Ale 300
04-Dec-10  8:00 3962 Banshi KlJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 800 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
04-Dec-10 3:00 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
04-Dec-10 8:00 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv ML 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 8:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
04-Dec-10 8:10 3936 Raju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 t C On Ale 275
04-Dec-10  8:10 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
04-Dec-10 8:10 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
0d-Dec-10 8:10 4953 Titama Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/ 130
04-Dec-10  8:10 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C /GKWc;k 130
04-Dec-10 8:10 4954  Eshwari KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I C " On Al
04-Dec-10 8:10 4157  Krishna lal Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
04-Dec-10  8:10 3963 Krushnz Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 w
0d-Dec-10 8:10 4401  Saraswati - Kl cy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc_~ 130
04-Dec-10 8:10 3924 B Devi Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Work 130
04-Dec-10 8:10 3917 K Srinu Kl cry MA 275 18:00 1 C ¢ OnAlc 275
04-Dec-10 8:10 3948 Arjun KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc . 150
04-Dee-10 8:20 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C M 160
04-Dec+10 8:20 4451 Guikulud Man UTT EWK FH F4G 18:00 1 C .M : i40
04-Dec-10 8:20 4186 madi reddy uTT EWK MH t60 18:00 1 C F Work 160
041-Dec-10  8:20 2077 Raju UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mk 160
Od-Dec-10  8:20 4231 Hari UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mk 160
04-Dec-10  §:20 3522 Kasab UTT  EWK M {60 18:00 I C JoprWork 160
(4-Dec-10  §:20 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ily] Tk 140
04-Dce-10 8:20 2434  Badhiri UTT EWK FH F40 18:00 1 C Mk 140
(4-Dec-10 820 2421 neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jeh Work 160
04-Dec-10 8:20 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A M Tk 275
04-Dec-10 * 8:20 3815 B Kamali UTT EwK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mrk 140
04-Dec-10 8:20 3820 D Mangamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /k«/rk 140
01-Dec-10 R:20 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A “,&rk 130
04-Dec-10 8:20 4926 Kamala BDV  Cly FH 130 18:00 I A /J@K’Vor 130
04-Dec-10 8:20 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK H:L.._.__N_Wli? 18:00 1 C )ef( 140
04-Dec-t0 8:20 4913 Viswanath BDV ClvV j‘AA ! &8 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oumt Attn Block  Paymert Amount

04-Dec-10 820 2604 Sirisha UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C C/J,\b—'w’&k 140
04-Dec-1¢ 8:30 3912 KJangnnath  KJ CIv co 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
04-Dec-10  8:30 3913 Ganesh Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 830 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIy MA 275 18:00 I A " On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 8:30 4156 G Srino KJ Cryv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
04-Dee-10 830 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 - 8:30 3950 Hemmo K3 Clv FH [30 18:00 1A On Afc 130
04-Dec-10 8:30 3949 Kanchan KI Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
04-Dec-10 830 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 8:30 4395 Mini Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Adc 130
O04-Dec-10 830 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
04-Dec-10 8:30 4400 A Krishna KJ Cry MH 150 1800 1 A Cn Ale 150
04-Dec-10 8:30 4402 N Krushna KJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Drec-10  8:40 3856 N Ravi kemar P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe £50
04-Dec-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 8:40 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc 275
04-Dec-10  $:40 2399  Mohinj P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
04-Dec-10 840 2390  Anakith P.K Civ MA 273 18:00 I A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 840 3817 | Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
04-Dec-10  8:40 3037  Sri Ramu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Afe 200
04-Dec-10  8:40 3686 D Anita uTrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Depe™ 140
04-Dec-10 8:40 2369 C.lagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
G4-Dec-10 40 2813 Saraswati P.K Cry FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
04-Dec-10 &40 4454 Lingamma UTT  EwWK FIH 140 18:00 1 C Jot Work 140 \J\I
04-Dee-10 8:40 2420 murali uUrT EWK MH 160 18:00 [ C On Alc 160
04-Dec-10 840 2631 Govindu P> K Cly MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
04-Dec-10 8:40 2641 raghave P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
04-Dec-10  8:40 2781 Prakash PX CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
04-Dec-10  8:40 2403 Vanandi P ke Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al ) 275
04-Dec-10 840 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
04-Dec-10 8:40 3314 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On A/ 275
(4-Dec-10 840 2211 Laxma mama UTrT EWK FH 146G 18:00 I C Work f40
04-Dec-i0 8:40 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C "/&F\’Ork 140
04-Dec-10 8:40 2428 Hichaya UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mo k 160
04-Dec-10  8:40 2071 Sehmkerappa  UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘ t. 160
04-Dec-10 8:40 4894 Narayana P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On A 150
04-Dec-16 840 2106 Kuramiah u¥T EWK MH 160 138:00 [ C ept. 160
04-Dec-10 8:40 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 18:00 b A On Afe 275
04-Dec-t0 850 3868 K Gopinath P.K Civ MH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
04-Dec-1¢  8:50 4898  Shimadsi K CIvV MF 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10 8:50 4899 Subhash PK Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
04-Dec-t0 8:50 3799 Debsingh BY v MA ;A)' m.‘(lrL_A‘{g_ 275
04-Dec-10  8:3¢ 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA < On Alc 1 275
04-Dec-10 8350 4905 Yesu P.K CIv MA - On Afc l‘ 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

04-Dec-10 8:50 2790 T Gopal P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10  8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K v MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10  8:530 2405 Laxminarayan P.K v MA 275 1800 I A On Afe 275
04-Dec-t0 8:50 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10  8:50 2797 Javaram P.K v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
04-Dec-10 8:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
04-Dec-10 8:50 3058  Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alec 275
04-Dec-10 8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
04-Dec-1¢ 8:50 4896  Arjun PK Crv M [50 E8:00 1 A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10  §:30 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
04-Dec-10 9:00 3920 Krishna Kl CIv MEH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-Dec-10 9:00 4282 B Satish Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 9:00 3919 Chenna rao Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 9:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
04-Dec-10 9:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
04-Dec-10  9:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afe 200
04-Dec-10  9:60 4958 mahesh ki CIv MH 150 [8:00 1 C On Afc 150
04-Dec-10 9:00 4957 Sekhar K v MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Dec-10  9:00 4155 Shanveer KI CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
04-Dec-10 9:00 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 50
04-Dec-10 9:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On A/c.
04-Dec-10 9:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc
04-Dec-10 900 4154  Bal krishna Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
04-Dec-10 900 395F Sampurana KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
04-Dec-10 9:00 4139 M Shubham  KJ Clv 'H 130 8:00 1 C On Ale
04-Dec-1¢ 9:00 4179  giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc
04-Dec-10 9:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc
04-Dec-10 9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
04-Dec-10 9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 I A On Afc
04-Dec-10 9:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afc
O4-Dec-10 9:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afc
04-Drec-10 - 9:00 3921 K Savitri K Clv ' 130 18:00 I C On Alc
04-Dec-10 9:00 2328 P.Praveen PPN WEL Cco 300 18:00 1A On Ade
04-Dec-10  9:10 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale
04-Dec-10 910 5085 Mohan Rao SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac
04-Dec-10 9:10 5084 ChandarRac SCM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ajc
04-Dec-10 9:10 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
04-Dec-10 9:10 4069 prakash - SCM v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
04-Dec-1¢ 910 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
D4-Dec-10 . 9:10 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
04-Dec-10 9:10 4123 Jagan SCM QI MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 9:10 4067 Ramu SCM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
04-0ec-10  9:20 4130 Kaptan singh  LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
04-Dec-1¢ 9:20 4198  sunil BHM  Pal MA D i{}_.n" - OnASC 225
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

04-Dec-10 920 4417 Prakash OVL.  CEN MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 9:20 4419 FHtho OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10 920 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 E8:00 1 C On Afe 225
04-Dec-10 920 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
04-Dec-10  9:20 3252  Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Alc 225
04-Dec-10 920 4420 Shyam OvL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Afc 200
G4-Dec-10 9:20 4998  Sundar Ovl, CEN MA 200 13:00 I A On Afc 200
04-Dec-10 - 9:20 3403 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 t C On Afc 150
04-Dec-16 9:20 4423 Swraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:60 1 A On Afc 150
04-Dec-10 9:30 4256 Satrodhan SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C a/ob/Wor}: 225
04-Dec-10  9:30 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C JobWork 225
04-Dec-10  9:30 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
04-Dec-19 930 $100 S.Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 256
04-Dec-10 9:30 3101 K.Sonu BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
04-Dec-10 9:30 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:.00 i C On Afe 225
04-Dec-10 930 4749 Sunita VM Crv FH 130 £8:00 1 C W 130
04-Dec-10  9:30 3878 Kriskna BPO  ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ Conak 250
04-Dec-10 930 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C Job Work 130
04-Dec-10 9:30 3998 B Padina VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C }y‘(o 130
04-Dec-10  9:30 4001 Semeena VM Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C . J}b’(o:(( 130
04-Dee-10 9:40 4630 Anjaiah 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

04-Dec-10 9:40 4629 Narender 1.5 PL.U MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ale

04-Dee-10 9:40 4632 Naveen .S PLU MU 150 18:00 } C On Afc

04-Dec-10 9:40 4959  Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale

04-Dec-10 940 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

04-Dec-10 940 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc

04-Dec-10  9:40 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale

04-Dec-10  9:50 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc

04-Dec-10 9:50 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
04-Dec-10 9:5¢ 5075 Pradecp VIK PLL MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc 250
04-Dec-10 9:50 5091 K. Venkat YAD  PLY MA 250 18:60 1 A On Alc 250
04-Dec-10 950 5059 Kishore SRI ELL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Adc 250
04-Dec-10 .50 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
04-Dec-10 9:50 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 T A On Alc 250
04-Dec-10 9:50 4722 Bijay Biswat VK PLU M 150 18:00 A On Ale ES0
04-Dec-10 9:50 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
04-Dec-10 9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
04-Dec-1¢  10:06 4332 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
04-Dec-10 10:00 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:60 1 A On Al 250
04-Dec-10 10:00 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
0d4-Dec-t0  10:00 5061 Babu DDL ELE MA 250 18:.00 I A On' Ade 250
04-Dec-10  [0:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
04-Dec-10 10:00 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE COo 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
04-Dec-10 10:00 4545  Sai Goud MAD  ELE MA { On A7 250

250‘,1@;0% ey e~
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Date in 10 Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Afttn Block  Payment Amount

04-Dec-10 -10:00 4531 Sai MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 /é On Ade J{
04-Dec-10  10:00 4639  Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 J/ On Afc /2‘0/
04-Dec-10 10:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 I}C/ On Alc }a/
04-Dec-10 10:00 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 jl/C On Alc /
04-Dec-10  10:10 3062 Giri DDIL. ELE MH 160 18:00 )/A On Ale /I)G/
04-Dec-10 10:2¢ 4699 Venkata VLS  TiL MH 250 18:00 é On Alc ;ﬁ/
04-Dec-1¢ 10:20 4700 Swami Velo VIS TiL MA 330 18:00 L y/
04-Dec-10 10:20 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 i8:00 % 2
04-Dec-10 10:20 4702 Muzibam VLS T MH 250 18:00 )/( }'\?/
04-Dec-10 10:20 4717  Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 // }i(
04-Dec-t0 10:20 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 / fﬁ/
04-Dec-10  10:30 23500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 //2 On Alc }ﬁ/
04-Dec-10 10:30 4403  V Lakshmanrt VLR PAI cO 300 18:00 / On Alc /396/
04-Dee-10 10:30 4407 K Arbind VI.R PAl MA 225 18:00 //C{ On Afc }2/
04-Dec-10 10:30 4408 T Laddu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 )/C On A/c /28/
04-Dec-10 1030 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 )/c On Alc }/ 7
04-Dec-10 10:30 4410 U Raju VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 22
04-Dec-10 10:30 4411 R Raghu VLR PA] MA 225 18:00 )}C; On Alc 2
04-Dec-10  10:30 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAIl MA 225 18:00 /C On A

04-Dec-10  10:30 4649 Mangal Chan  PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 / 0b Work

04-Dec-1¢ 10:30 3093  Mahesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Al

04-Dec-10 10:30 5039 Dine Dayat DDOL ELE CO 300 18:60 / On Alg ‘}0/ .
04-Dec-10 10230 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 //(; On Afc }3/
04-Dec-10 10:30 2699  Nagaraju ‘ VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Afc }‘ﬂ/
04-Dec-10 .10:30 4999  Jangir VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 2
04-Dec-10  10:30 4980 Bhanu VLR PAl MaA 225 18:00 / On '. %/
04-Dec-10 10:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 I/C/ b Work /}8(
04-Dec-10 18:00 5002  Arshan NHM CIv MEH 150 13:3¢ / ' On Afe )é‘(
04-Dec-t0  18:00 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 1330 % On Afc };‘(

ate
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: (3-Dec-10  To Date: 03712710

fate in 1D Name Cont  Tvype Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Pavment  Amount
03-Dec-10 600 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1N C De i 240
03-Dec-10 .10 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1) A Aa: 300
03-Dec-10  6:10 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 L\C Job Work— 240
03-Dec-i0  6:50 4191 maryappa urT WK M 160 18:00 13(4 /‘; -0 240
DRER ] G 223 Haresh LVTT W M 160 18:00 1\ C 7 W 240
03-Dec- 1) 610 3824 ) Yenkanna urr LW Ml io0 18:00 l.'f)(‘ - 1. 240
03 Dec- 10 616 4391 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3
03-Dec-80 6:10 4390 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 - 1.5 /A On Ade
03-Dec-10  7:00 3694 Sangeeta VM Clv FH 133G 18:00 I A Wu_:)rk
03-Dee-10 7:00 3691 Hem Kumar VM ctv MA 275 18:00 f I A /M/Work
03-Dee-10 700 4749 Sunita VM CIv FH 130 18:00 A /‘hb’(@k
03-Dee-10 700 3695 Radhika W CIv I 130 18:00 I A ¢ JoWork
03-Dee-3¢ 700 4747 Vamshi VM Chy MA 275 18:.00 T A MOI'R
03-Dec-10 700 3652 W Murah Vivl Iy co 300 18:00 bA T J ork
03-4Pee-10 7:00 4746 Ravi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I A mrk
03-Dec-10 7:00 3669  lrana VM CIv MA 275 1800 I A - Work
03-Dec-10 700 477 Raju VM Cv MA 275 1800 1 A ‘)ﬂwWork
03-Tec-10 7:00 3933 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 1800 I A «/IVWO\*R
D3-Dec-10 7:00 3998 B Padma Wivi CIv FE 136 18:00 A it Work
{3-Dec-10 o0 AGDE Semeena Vivi v i 130 18:00 1 A M@rk
03-Dec-16 700 3752 Chennalah VM v MA 275 18:.00 TA Jots Work
03-Dee-100 700 37 Sanwalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Afc
(}3-ce- 10 740 3477 Tuliva BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Dec-10 740 3269 Dowasukh BY cry MH 150 18:00 LA On Alc
U3-Nec-10 710 3258 Nandlal BY Chv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale
03-Dee-t 710 4807 Keswub 83y Clv MA 275 1809 A On Alc
03-Dec- 10 0 333 Padto ram By v MA 275 1R800 1A On Adc
O3-Dec-10 TA00 370 Yuaesh BY CIV MA 275 18°0¢ 1 A On Afe
03-Dec-10 T 3545 Dindva BY Civ M PG 18:00 I A On Adc
03-Dree-10 7o 3799 Pebsingh By CHv MA 275 18:00 I A On Are
O3-De- 1y 7Y 3275 Anan BY iy MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe
03-0e- 10 70 3476 Satrughan By cry MIH S0 100 VA On Ale 150
031 3eg-10 200 4981 Soarjun S5A Civ O 300 1800 i A On Ade 100
03-Dee-100 7220 3070 Spnital3ai S.A CIv MH E500 18:00 1A On Ale 150
03-Dec-10 7:20 5603 Gudda S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac 275
03-Dec-1G 720 3665 Chhatelal S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
Ga-Dec- 10 720 5011 Ranl SA CIv Fid Pl 1§ I A On Alc 130
G3-Piec-tG 720 4986 Sudhaker S.A Crv MiA EERRR ] i A On Ale rkd
(3-Dee-1Y 7220 4984 Disesh A Y A IR 1% 00 PA On Al 278
03-Dec-10 7:30 3064 Saileden SA CIV M S0 1800 i A G Ao 156
03-Pee-10 TR0 NI Dewki tdhai SA (&Y hYIRi Isn 1840 PA On At 150
O3-Dec- 10 T30 3032 Sanse SA 1Y ME 150 1%:09 A On Ade 150
03-Dee-10 7:30 4983 Shaker S.A (&)Y MA \ 275 100 PA On Ade 373 -
1 Deceniher, 2014
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Date In §3] Name Cont Type Skill Wage -Out Atin Block  Payvment  Amount

03-Dec-10 7:30 3029 Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
03-Dec-10 7:30 4989 Rajesh S.A Crv M 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
03-Dec-t0  7:30 4994  Sharma S.A Civ P11 130 18:00 I A “On Alc 130
03-Drec-10 730 3010 Laxou S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
03-Dec-10 7300 4982 Dasaran 5.A ClY MA 275 1800 1A On Aic 275
03-Dec-10 7:40 4748 Venkatesh VM Cry MA 275 18:00 I C /m?\:ork 275
03-Dec-100 7:40 4773 Mallesh VM Civ MH 130 18:00 1 C * IgrWork 150
03-Dec-10 7:40 4835 Mahomad She NHM IV MA 275 18:00 I C “ On Ale 275
03-Dec-10 7:40 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Dec-1¢ 7:40 3954 Shekhar VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Joh‘WBrk 275
03-Dec-10 7:40 4834 Motin Bai NHM  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C “:J/obﬁw/ork 130
03-Dec-10 7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Dec-10 740 1935 Bauj Ram NHM  CHY MA 275 1800 1 C Job-ork 275
03-Dec-10 740 3002 Arshan NHM  CIV MH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Dec-10 740 4969 Maheshwari  NHM  CIV FH 136 18:00 I C ¥ ork 130
03-Dec-10 7:40 5000 Narender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C
03-Dec-10  7:40 3001 Balender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
03-Dec-100 7:40 4968 Ramesh NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C
03-Dec-10 740 30114 Bhagabhai NIIM - CIV IFil 130 18:00 I C
03-Dec-10 7:40 3015 laya Shree NHM  CIV 11 130 18:00 1 C
03-Dec-1¢ 7:300 3342 Chetan BY CIv M L350 1860 PA
03-Dec-10 7:3¢ 4836 Pramod NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 I A
03-Dee-10 7:30 4828 Nahim NHM  CIv cO 360 18:00 1 A
03-Dee-10 7:50 3861 Dasaratha BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A
03-Dee-t0 7:50 4988 Shisil S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1A
03-Dec-10  7:50 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A
03-[xc-10  7:50 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 A
03-Dec-10 7:50 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 1800 bA
03-Dec-10 7:50 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A
03-Dec-10 7250 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
03-Dec-10 7:50 4837 Raju NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A
03-Dee-10 7:30 4934 Ashanta NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A
03-Nee-10¢ 7250 3102 3. Yaday BY Clv CO 300 18:09 I A
03-Dec- it 750 4843 Tilash NHM IV Mt 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
03-Dec-10 730 49351 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 1&0G0 LA On Ale 275
03-Dec-10 7:50 41884 Sunil NHM  CIV MH IS0 i8:00 A Or Afc 130
03-Dec-10 8:00 3065 Virendar S.A Cry MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
03-Dec-t0 8:00 30069 Amrata S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
03-1ce-10  8:00 3007 Guddi SA Crv I'H 130 18:00 I A On Adc 130
03-Dec-10 8:00 3006 Marvala S.A Clv MI1 150 18:06 I A On Afc 150
03-Dec-190  8:00 5071 Suresh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
03-Dec-10 8:00 4987 Karthik S.A CIv M i50 18:.00 I A On Alc 150
03-Dec-10 800 3066 Bahadurlal S.A CIvV M 130 18:00 T A On Alc 150
03-Dec-10 800 3069 Durgabai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
10 Decemnber, 2010 Page 2 of' 7
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Date in 1)} Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Dec-10 8:00 5030 Kishor S.A Ctv MA 375 18:00 1A On Afc 275
03-Dec-§0  8:00 3067 Milabai S.A CIvV MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
03-Dee-10 800 3995 chandrakala  S.A Clv I 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
03-Dec-10 810 3917 K Srinu Kl Civ MA 273 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Dec-10  8:10 4934 Lshwari KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 (B ' Work 130
03-Dec-10 8:10 4953 Titama KJ Clv FH 130 18:60 I C ‘,y‘ﬁrk £30
03-Dec-1¢ 8:10 3925 K Bharati K3 v FH 130 18:00 1 € " OnAl 130
03-Dee-10 8:14 3924 B Devi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Dec-10 8:10 4402 N Krushna Kl Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
03-Dec-10 840 3912 K Jangmnath Kl CIv O 300 18:00 1 C ‘/o.hh’ﬁ’ork 360
03-I¢e-10 810 3923 B Ramanamm Kl Cly Flt 130 18:00 [ On Alc 130
03-Dec-10 810 3920 Krishna Kl [§AY ME 150 18:00 1 C On Aic 150
03-Dec-10  8:10 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afle - 130
03-Dec-10 §:10 39t4 K Yakashi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I C M 275
03-Dec-1¢ 8:1G 4955 Damayanthi K} CIv FH 130 18:00 i C i Alc £30
03-Dec-10  8:10 3950 Hemmo ¥ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Dee-10 §:10 4956 Gowrak Kl Cv B 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
03-Nec-10 8:20 2368 P Kumar PK Civ CO 00 18:00 I A On Afc 300
03-Dec-10 820 3863 K Saviui IP.K CIv [RE| 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
03-Dec-10 820 3866 K fasuda PK CIv FH i30 18:00 I A On Alc

03-Dec-10 8:20 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 1800 1 A On Afe

03-Dec-10 8:20 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc

03-Dec-10 8:20 3519 Basanta PK CIv I'H 130 18:00 I A On Afc

03-Dee-16 0 826 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 1800 PA On Afc

03-Dec-10 820 2372 Govindo PK Cv MA 275 1800 i A On Adc

03-Dec-10 8:20 2641 raghave PK Crv M 150 18:00 1A On Ade

03-Dec-10  8:20 2402 Padma PK CIv i 130 18:00 1 A On Ae 136
03-Dec-10 8:20 2407  P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
03-Dec-10 820 2399 Mohini PK Cly FH 130 18:00 T A On Alc 130
03-Dee-10 820 2397 Kamalama P.K Crv Fh 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
03-Dee-10 8:20 281t P Laxmi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 A On Alec - 130
03-Dec-10 8:30 2824 Lalu UrT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /eﬁlwork 160
03-Dec-10 8:30 2428  Hichaya UTT EWK ML 160 18:00 b C & OnAle 160
03-Dec-10 8:3¢ 2106 Kuramish aTr EWK MH 160 18:00 i C /bﬂw_ork 160
03-Dec-10 830 4433 Sainamma uUTT EWE FH 1140 18:00 1 C Jol Wark 140
03-Dec-10  8:30 4363 Laxm UTT EWEK FH 110 18:00 i C )e-rn’ 140
03-Dec-10 8:30 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MEl 160 18:00 1 C }ep( 160G
(3-Dee-10 8:30 4017 B Balu urTr EWK MU oG 18:00 I C &po/ 160
03-Dec-10 8:30 2426 Ramji urT FEWEK M 160 18:00 I C /Mﬁ%rk 160
03-Dec-10 830 2436 Padma urTT W 1y iy 18:00 I C yy&\’ork 140
03-Uee-10 8:30 2434 Badhini urT EWEK 1 G 18:00 T C /Jola’Work 140
03-Dec-10 8:30 3819 WMithiaizh UTY EWK MI 160 18:00 1 C W’ork 160
03-Dec-10 8§30 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-Dee-10 &40 2797 Javaram PK Civ M 150 IS;O ) A On Ale 15:()
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Date
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
93-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-t0
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-1¢
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-I3ec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-19
(3-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
33-Dec-10
G3-Dec-10
G3-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-19
G3-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-190

3-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10)
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10

8:40

Bl 267

8§46

§:40
8:40
8:40

8:40) - ;

8:40

840 305

) 2
8:10 3
840 ..

8:40
8:40
8:40

840 3

8:40

240 2

&40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
£:40
8§40
$:40
8:40
8:50
8:50
850
850
&30
830
8:30
8:50
§:50
8:50
900
9:00
900
9:00

9:00 -

9:00
9:00

16 December. 2010

4396
4896
4663
4395
4671
1894
4674
4669
3931
4957
4133
4958
3918
3013
3921
3920
3916
1282
3064

3867
3868

Name
A Krishna
Govindu
M Shubham
T Gopal
Kelu
G Srino
Krushaa
Banshi
Vasudev
Nagaraju
Arjun
Vishwanath
Vanandi
Ganesh
Achutya
K Fyothi
C Jagamath
venkata Ramn
Kanchan
B Suresh
Arjun
Necela
Min;
Bhagvanta
Narayana
Chandramma
Yadanuna
Sampurana
Sekhar
Shanveer
mahesh
P Kumar
K Vijay kumar
K Savitri
Krishna
Prasad
B Satish
3 Arjun
[ Mangamma
Suraj
N Giri baba
N Ravi kumar
K Apanna

K Gopinath

Cont
L
P.K
K3
P.K
Kl
Kl
Kl
KJ
PK
K
K
P.K
PK
KJ
P.K
PK
PK
PK
K
KJ
PK

MNM-

Kl
MNM
PK
MNM
MNM
Kl

K

K

Kl

K

K!

K

KJ

Kl

KJ
P
UTY
SEK
K
PK
P.K
P.K

Type SkiBR Wage Qut Attn Block
CIV M 150 1840 A
IV A 275 18:00 A
v El 130 1800 A
v MH 150 18:00 A
V. MM 150 18:00 A
CIV  MA 275 18:00 A
CIV  MaA 275 18:00 A
CIV  Ma 275 18:00 A
v Ma 275 18:00 A
IV MA 775 18:00 A
vV MH 150 18:00 A
CIvV MaA 275 18:00 A
IV Ma 275 18:00 A
civ  Ma 275 18:00 A
v MA 275 18:00 A
v FN 130 18:00 A
CIV MA 275 18:00 A
vV Ml 150 18:00 A
v FH 130 18:00 A
Cv MH 150 18:00 A
CIV  MH 150 18:00 A
EWK  FH 140 18:00 c
IV FH 130 18:00 A
EWK M 160 18:00 S
v M 150 18:00 A
EWK  F 140 18:00 C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 C
cvoFH 130 18:00 A
cv MH 150 18:00 A
CIV MH 150 18:00 A
CVo ML 150 18:00 A
CIV MA 275 18:00 A
Cv o MA 275 18:00 A
cv o FH 130 18:00 A
Civ MH 150 1800 A
CIV o MA 275 18:00 A
CIV MA 275 1800 A
v MA 275 18:00 A
EWK  Fi 110 18:00 C
PAI MA 225 18:00 C
v MA 275 18:00 A
Cv o M 150 18:00 A
ClV MM 1301800 A
iy MEE™ 5.2 = A

G
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Payment
On Alc
On Ac
Cn Ale
On Alc
On Adc
On Alc
On Afe
On Afc
On Afc
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Afc
On Ale
On Afe
On Ade
On Ae
On Ale
On Afc
On Ale

/JolrfWork
- On Al

JobWork
On Ade
J otk
" Job Work
n Ajc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On A/c
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
/14 Work
On Afc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Ale

Amount

e

Ly




Date
33-NDee- 10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee- 16
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
G3-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee- 10
O3-Dec- 16
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-t0
G3-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Pec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
43-Dec- 16
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
(03-Dee-10
G3-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-1>ce-10
(G3-Dxec-10
03-Mec-10
(F3-1xec-10
(3-Dee-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:06
9:00
6:00

G:00 2

0
3817

1905

9:00 3322

9:00
9:00
900
9:00
9:00

9:00 :
9:00 3
9:00

00
9:00
9:00

G:00 44

9:00
9:00

Q10 ¢
910 3

910
10
9:10
2:10

910 3
910 3

9:20
G20
G20
G:20
G:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

4068
1067
1083
4122
4123
1069
4066
25114

920 50¢

9:20 4

9:20
9:20

10 Dccember_VZ()l{)

" Name
J1axmi
Yesu
Nagama
Satama
Anakith
Laxminarayan
muzal:
negrang
Kasab
Prakash
Purna chandra
Subhash
Shimadri
Saraswati
Sri Ramu
B.Naresh Kum
1> Amisa
Somesar
Eakshimi k
Lingamma
Mangaiah
Guikuiud Man
Hurs
Ramesh
Sanjay
D Vijay
Viswanath
Sunitha
Kamaia
V.13 Swami
K.Venkal
Srintvase rao
Ramu
Marayan
Bagg raii
lagan
prakash
Simha chalam
Munna
Murali
Akiish
Vivek
Satrodhan

P.Pravecn

A

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qui

uUrT
P.K

urr
UTT
PK

PK

UTT
UTT
ET
K

PK

P.K

P.K

P.K

OVIL
P K

urr
P.K

UTT
UTt
utTT
UTT
UTT
BHV
YAD
YAD
BDV
BDV
BDV
YAD
YAD
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
PPN

SHV
PPN

SHV
SHV
PPN

Attn Block  Payment Amount
EWK  FH 1406 1800 I C On Afe 149
Civ MA 275 1800 I A On Ae 275
EWK  FH 140 18:00 | C On Ade £40
EWK Ml 160 18:00 e Mk 160
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A € OnAk 275
Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alg. 275
EWK  MH 1607 18:00 I C Mk 160
FWK  MH 160 18:00 I C ML’ 160
EWK M (60 18:00 I C ’)lmork- 160
Cly MA 275 18:00 1A On Adc 275
v MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade 150
CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afc 200
Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Afc 275
EWK  FN 140 18:00 i C On Alg 140
civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Mork 140
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 146
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
EWK  TH 140 (8:00 I C /_urw?nrk 140
EWK  MI 166 18:00 I C )wfqu 160
Iy MA 275 18:00 1A It Work 275
PLES MA 250 18:00 1A * On Afe 250
PLY MA 250 18:00 1A On Ale 250
CIV  MA 275 18:00 I A /enﬁ{)rk 275
Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A JobWork 130 /
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A JobAWarck 130
PLL MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
PLL MA 250 18:00 PA On Ade 250
v MA 275 1%:00 bA On Ale 275
Cly MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 278
CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ade 275
CIv MA 775 1800 1A On Al¢ 273
Cly wi 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
Civ MA 2751800 1 Om Afc 275
CIv MA 275 18:06 I A On Afe 275
WEL  MA 250 18:00 I A On Al 250
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
WEIL M 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 223
e OO 300 18:00 IA On Afe 300
KWED
PageSof‘.v"
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Date in l‘l) Name Cont
03-Dec-10 930 4802  Sudharkas BHM
03-Dec-10 9:30 4177 anil kwmar 3FIM
03-Dec-10 %30 4803 Bikram BHM
03-Dec-10  9:30 3252 Shanker BlHM
03-Dec-10 9:30 4198  sunil BHM
03-Dec-10 930 3405  Santosh BHM
03-Dee-10 840 4249 B loguiah AR
03-Dec-10 G40 4600 Balaiah 3SP
03-Dee-10 940 4394 Sailu Bsp
03-Dee-10 940 4383 Bhikshapathy  BSP
03-Dec-10 940 4386 Raju BSP
03-Dec-10 9:40 4593 Yakov Swami  BSP
03-Drec-10 940 3061 Babn DD
03-Dec-10 940 4589 Nagraj BSP
03-Dee-10 940 5062 Gin DI,
03-Nec-10 940 4387 Raghu BSP
G3-Dec-10 940 4270 Brahmachary AR
03-Dec-10 9:40 4381 Mallesha Bsp
03-Dec-10 9:40 4585 Ramesh BSP
03-Dec-10 9:30 4960 Mursatin KDS
03-Dec-10 9:50 4629 Narender 1.5
03-Dee-10 95530 4722 Bijav Biswat  VIK
03-Dee-10 950 4723 Rajesh Biswal  VIK
03-Dec-10 950 4959 Prasap KDS
03-Dec-10 9:50.1961  Kheods KDS
03-Dee-10 9:50 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK
03-Dec-10 9:30 4691  Pradeep VIK
03-Dec-10 930 5639 Dine Dayal DDL
03-Dec-10 9:30 5075 Pradeep VIK
03-Dee-100 10:00 3063 G.Srinivas SRI
03-Dec-10 100 4528 Madhu MAD
03-Dee-10 10:00 4330 Batakrishna MAD
03-Dec-10 10:00 4531 Sai MAD
03-Dee-10 10:00 3093 B.Ramakrishn  SRI
03-Dec-10 10:00° 4545 SaiGoud  MAD
03-Dee-10 10:00 5059  Kishore SRI
03-Dec-10 10:00 4532 Ramakrishna MAD
03-Dec-10 {0:10 4639  Saitu SKM
03-Dec-10 [0:10 4547 Sanicev BPO
03-Dec-10 10:10 3878  Krishna BPO
03-Dec-10 10:10 4728 Raja GTi
03-Dec-10 10:10 4738 Shiva Gt
03-Dec-10 10:10 4736 Rabu GTH
03-Dec-10 10:40 1734 Sumil i
10 December, 2010

/

Certified} by:

Prolect M

rager/engy.
CGREENWOOD £ESTAT £S

T_\"pc Skitt Wageé  Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
Al MA 225 1800 i On Afc 225
PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
PAL MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale . 150
CAR MA 230 18:00 1 A ) ork 230
Cl=b MA 200 18:00 A On Alc 2060
CEN MA 200 18:00 bA On Ale 200
CEN co 300 18:00 1A On Af¢ 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Afe 2060
CEN MA 206 18:00 b A On Afc 200
ELE MA 250 18:00 A On'Afe 250
CEN MaA 200 18:00 I A On Ac 2060
ELE MIH Y60 18:00 FA On Al 160
CEN MA 20G 18:00 PA On Afg.- 200
CAR  MA 250 18:00 PA wa{'ork 250
CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Ale 200
CEN MA 2000 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
PLLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
Pl MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 250
PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
PLU CO 300 (8:00 I C On Ale 300
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
ELE o 300 18:00 1 A On Ade 300
PLLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
ELE O 300 18:00 I A On Afe 300
LLLE CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
ELE MA 230 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Al 250
ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 230
ELE MA 230 t18:00 [ A On Alc 250
ELE MA 250 1809 I C On Af¢ 250
PLU MA 2500 18:00 I C On Alc 250
ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
CIN M 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afc 200
CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Al 200
Clge= o 3004208 LA On Ale 200

=D
Page 6 of 7
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Drate
03-Dec-1{
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Nec-10
G3-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-t0
03-Drec-10
(3-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-ec-10
(03-Dee-16
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
(43-Drec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dec-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10
03-ee-10
03-Dee-10
03-Dee-10

In 0 Name Cont
1010 4733 Badashah Gl
0 4729 Levdas GTl
H0:1G 4755 Amshed SKM
10:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GT
L0:10 4725 Balram GTI
100140 473G Naraton GT1
19:20 2699 Nagarau VAR
10:20 3768 Chands VAR
10:20 2500 Satya Narayan VAR
10:20 3093 Mahesh VAR
10:30 4411 R Raghu VLR
10:30 4636 Bhasker VLR
10:30 4717 Yadi VIS
03¢ 4696 Dinesh Kumar V1S
13:30 4410 U Raju VIR
10:30 4694 Safron VLS
10:30 4716 Samba VLS
10:30 4409 N Shiva VLR
10:30 4408 T Laddu VLR
10:3¢ 4407 K Arbind ViR
10:30 4979 Swami V1.R
10:30 4980 Bhauu VLR
10:30 4404 D Rambabau VLR
10:30 4403V Lakshmanrt VLR
19:50 2497 P.Varesh VAR
18:00 2426 Ramji uTT
18:00 3522 Kasab U
18:00 2079  Srinu ury
18:00 2106  Kuramiah UET
18:00 4191 marvappa urr
18:00 2428 Hichaya uUTT

1O Drecember, 2000

—

Tyvpe

CEN
CEN
PLU
CEN
CEN
CEN

PAL
PAl
PAi
PAL
PAI
PA|
ELE
EWEK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
M1
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MH
MH
MH
MH
MU
ME

Wage
200
150
250
200
200
200
250
250
230

Ouei Attn Block  Payment
18:00 Z/A On Alc
18:00 % On Afc
18:00 / On Ale
18:00 /// On Alc
18:00 A A On Ajc
18:00 '/ On Alc
[8:00 / On Afe
18:00 / /m( Work
18:00 /A?// On Afc
18:00 2 C On Afe
18:00 )/c /mrk
18:00 % Mrk
18:00 / “0n Al
18:00 / On Ale
18:00 )/L On Al
18:00 % /d(Work
18:00 % SobrWork
18:00 ')/C On Alc~
18:00 )/C Work
{800 )/C On Al
15:00 K m;\
18:00 /I/C Jol ork,..-
18:00 l/C m
18:00 0675 C On Afc
18:00 073 C On Al
1:00 /z/c et Work
1:00 ){ Mrk
1:00 l/c’ ' %
LG ,%, Job-Work
1:00 T gk Work
1:00 v Work

Certified by:

Proiect Manager/Enay.
GREENWOOD ESTATES

.

AR, Managey
Greonwon:

3
Fid

Estares

Amount
200
150
250
200
200
200
250
250
230
160
225
225
250
250
225

330
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 09-Dec-10 To Dater 09/12/10

PR,

Date In 111 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
09-Dec-10 6:00 4449  Mangaiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 15\ ¢ 46b Work 240
09-Dec-10 6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 151 A On Alc 300
00-Dec-10 6:00 4854 Sailu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 LY A On Ale 300
09-Dec-10 6:00 4861 Narsimha GTl CEN MA 200 :8:00 IQA On Ale” 300
09-Dee-10 6:00 3934 Shekhar VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /mb/W/ 275
Buddec-10 6:00 4747 Vamshi VM Clv MA 275 1800 i C /A:\ 275
09-Dec-10 6:00 2079 Srinu T EWK MH 160 18:00 i C Depl. 240
069-Dec-10 6:00 4746 Ravi VM Civ MA 275 §8:00 ] C J fork 275
09-Dec-10 6:00 4738  Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 H w‘//\ * On Alg- 300
(39-Dee-10 6:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM ()Y MA 275 18:00 I C )ab{ 275
09-Dee-10 00 3691 Hem Kumar VM C1v MA 275 18:00 | C e Work
09-Nec-10 6:00 4393 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A k()n Alc
09-Dec-10 6:00 4161 Mahinder GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 l; A On A/
09-Dec-10 600 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MLt 160 18:00 53¢ MR
0G-Dec-10 6:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK M1 160 18:00 I) C LM
00-Dec-10 6:00 3322 Kasab UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 NC );m‘:
00-Dec-10 6:00 4735 Babulu GTi CEN MA 206 §1800 l) A " Om Ae
09-Dec-t0 6:00 4731 Khirod GT1i CEN MA 200 18:00 iR A On Afe
09-Dec-10 6:00 4730 Naraton Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 u? A On Ao
09-Dec-10 6:00 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 ES\C_ /oh%’\f 3
09-Dee-10 6:060 4017 B Balu UTt EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5>C ' Work
Owldec-10 606 2211 Laxmamama  UTT EWK Fi 140 18:00 1.NC }V(or
09-Dec-10 6,08 2166 Kurmmah UTT EWk MH 160 18:00 i.;)(‘ ‘/l)h’\/k
09-Nee-10 600 3953 Narayana VM CIy MA 275 1800 1 ¢ Jals Work
09-Dee-10 6:00 4736 Babu G CEN MA 2006 18:00 1& A On Alg-
09-Dec-t0 600 4572 Srinu uTT WK MU 160 18:00 I/? C Work 240
09-Dec-t0 600 4385 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 LS A On Alc 300
09-Dec-10 6:60 2436 Padma UTY EWK FH 140 18:00 I.D(_‘ 1 Jork 210
09-Dee-10 5:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I8 A (n Al 300
09-[3ce-10 660 4383 Bhikshapathy  DBSP CEN cO 300 18:00 i.} A On Mg 450
09-Dee-1 400 423 Han UTT WK MH 160 1800 [ /W\ 240
09-Dce-10 600 2428 ilichava UTT  EWK  ME 60 18:00 :} ¢ ° /Kk 240
(9-Dec-10 600 2423 1lesh UTT EWK MF 160 18:00 e " LS Work 240
09-NDec-10 600 4384  Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.g A “On Al 300
09-Dec-10 6:00 2420 murali UTY WK MH 160 18:00 LAC 240
09-Dec-10  6:00 2347  Satama ury EWiK M - 160 18:00 1.5)(_' 240
09-Dec-10  &:00 2071 Sahakerappa  UTY FWK Mt 160 18:00 1.3 C 240
00-Dec-10 6:00 4191 marvapps LT WK AfH 150 18:00 I.? ¢ 240
09-Nec-10 6:00 2824 lale UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 HA 2490
00-Pee-t0 6:00 4186 madi reddy UTT WK M 160 18:60 l.) C 240
09-Dee-10 600 4386 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:06 L3 A On Al 300
09-Dec-10 6:00 4587 Raghu BSp CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; A On Afe 300
09-Dec-10 8:00 1936 Mohan NEIM IV M 130 18:00 i C On Afc ) £50

i

19 December, 20106
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Date
09-Dec-10
0%-Dec-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-t0
09-Dee-10
00-13¢¢- 10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
9-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-EQ
09-Dec-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Nege-10
09-Dec-10
(9-Dee-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-1lec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
(9-Dec-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-ee-10
09-Dee-1¢
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10

In

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8060
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
§:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
§:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
820
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:2¢
8:20
820
8:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:2¢
8:20
8:20
$:20
§:20
8:20
8:20

10 December, 2010

iD

4968
4969
4828
4951
4934
5000
5015
5002
4933
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4338
5014
4842
4843
3001
3065
4994
5oH
5029
5030
3032
5009
5064
5008
5066
5067
5068
5009
3070
5071
5033
4993
4983
4984
4983
4986
1987
4988
3010
4990

Name
Ramesh
Maheshwari
MNahim
Swarika
Ashanta
Narender
Jaya Shrec
Arshan
Bauw Ram
Ratkmini
Motin Bat
ivahomad Sho
Pramod
Raju
Mahomad Alla
Bhagabhai
Kumal
Tilagh
Balender
Virendar
Sharma
Rani
Santiosh
Kishor
Santa
Amrata
Saiteden
Janla Bai
Bahaduriai
Miiabai
Chhatelal
Durgabai
SunitaBai
Suresh
Dewki Bhai
Shashikala
Shaker
Dinesh
Kumar
Sudhaker
Karthik
Shisil
Laxmi

Devan

(

Cont
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NIHM
MNHM
NHM
NHM
NTM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NEHM
NIIM
NHM
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
5.A
SA
S.A
S5.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A

Proiect Man

Certifiey by:

ger/=ngy.

GREZNWOOD ESTATES

Type
Clv
Ctv
av
CIv
Clv
Civ
v
Clv
cy
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
crv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CEV
v
C1v
Crv
v
Civ
Cv
CIv
[
CIv
Cty
Civ
CIv
Clv
Clv
Cly
Civ
Cv
Clv
Clv
CIv

Skill
MA
FH
O
MA
MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH

FH

IF'H
FH
MA
MA
MH
IH
MH
FH

Wape
275
130
306
275
150
278
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
12:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
£18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Aten

Block Payment  Amount

P E 3B BB BB B EFF P DR REDR R O0OO0O00O00O00O00000000000

On Afc 275
On Ale 130
On Afc 300
On Afc 275
On_Afc £50
/K'/ork 275
/‘a’\fork 130
On Al 150
On Afe 275

/J;N r 130
- / k 130
N Work 275

18:00

suyfaufone

On Al 275
On Alc 275
- On Afe 275
/o‘KNork 130
¥ On Ale 150
On Ale 150
On Afe 275
On Afc 275
On Alc 130
On Ale 130
On Afc 275
On Ale 275
On Afc 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On Alc 275
On Ale 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Afc 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 273
On Al 273
On Alc 275
On Ale 273
On Afc 150
On Afe 150
OO0 G i 130
e A 150
A‘F‘acgichztof %‘

Sigecsssseez sy i

Greenwoed Estates

D'ate. asae

/-3




Date
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dee-10
09-1ee-i0
09->ec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-£0
(09-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
0%-Dec-10
019-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
049-Dec-10
09-Dee-10
0%-cc-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10:
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-10
09-Dec-t0
09-Dec-10
09-Nee-10
09-13cc-10
G9-Dee-10
09-Dec-10
09-Bee-10
09-Dec-10
06-Dee-10
09-Dee-10

In

8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8§20
8§20
§:25
§:25
8:23
8:23
8:25
8:25
825
§:25
§:25
8:25

825

8:25
8:25
8:25
§:25
§:25
8:23
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

10 December, 2010

iD Name
4982  [yasaran
4995 chandra kala
3003 Gudda
3064 Gunishoor
5005 Shadu
3006 Marvala
3007 Guddi
4989 Rajesh
4812 Rekhalai
3543 Manju
3477 Tudiya
3799 BDebsingh
3474 Santatal
3470 Yugesh
3355 Nahar
3315 Dincsh
3476 Satrughan
3542 Chetan
3545 Dindya
3267 Rajen
3793 Suresh
3258 Nandial
3798  Sunti bai
3256 P Yadav
354%  Sitaram
3915 K Vyay kumar
4282 B Satish
4396 B Suresh
3950 Sampurana
43400 A Krishna
3918 Arjun
3045 (Ganga
3921 K Savitri
3916 Prasad
3914 K Yakashi
3912 K langnnath
3962  Banshi
4043 Prem
4402 N Krushna
4157 Krishna lal
4130 Kaptan singh
4156 G Srino
4145 Ram laxman
4134 Bai krishna

Y

Cont
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
SA
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
Kl
Kl
Kl
K1
KT
|
Kl
Kl
KJ
Kl
K
Kl
K
K
KJ
L.SK
KJ
LSK

Proiect M,

Certift by:

iager/Engg.

| GREENWOQD ESTAT ES

Tspe
Clv
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
Chv
civ
Clv
Cv
Clv
Clv
Qv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cly
Civ
C1v
Clv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Clv
v
CIv
CIv
cw
v
Cv
Clv
Crv
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
cv
iy
CIvV
TH.
Clv
TIL
C1v

Skili
MA
FH
MA
MA

MH

ME
1M
ITi

MH
MA
MA
M

Wage

273
150
130
130
30
150
130

Ow

1800

18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18&:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00

Gre eenwood Bsiy

anag

PP PSR

Attn

Block  Payment Amount

AC> 0> 000000 >2>2000003 2> P »>»> > >»> P P PprrE>>»Errrrr>

On Afc 275
On Ale 130
On Ale 275
On Alc 275
O Alc 275
On Afc 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
On Ae 130
On Alc 130
On Ale 130
On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Alc -
Oa Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Al
On Al
On A/c
On Ale 130
On Ale 150
Joh Work 130
4\: 150
On Alc 130
On Afc S 275
On Afg 275
On Afe 300
On Alc 275 -
46b Work 150
On afc 300
/K\’:ork 130
. On Ale 175
273
£o1c SRS 1| | RV
Fe 3 e chit

“ “ S R B

u\:--- vsigvltiuuunnn H
E R O ﬁv-zx-:-m'—rgm*#t(v{:—)! u..u‘.r
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£
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Dec-10 8:30 3918 P Kumar KJ CIvV MA 275 18400 1 C On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 840 2360  C.Jagamath PK Cry MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 8:40 3056 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 1800 1A On Alc 275
09-Dee-10 840 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
09-Dee-10 §:40 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 840 2407 P.santosh PK C1v MA 275 1800 I A On Ale 275
09-Dec-10 8:40 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 130 18:00 1A On Ac 150
09-Dec-10  8:40 2797 Jayaram P.K CIV MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
09-Dec-10 8:40 2813  Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
09-Dec-10 &40 3867 K Apanna P.K Chv ME 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
09-Dec-10 8:40 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 8:40 4899 Subhash P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
09-Dec-10  8:40 4896  Arjun PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
09-Dec-10 8:40 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On 275
09-Dec-10 8:50¢ 3688 B lyoti uTT EWK I'H 146 18:00 1A ~Tob Work 140
09-Dec-10 §:50 3815 B Kamalt urT EWK IF'H 0 18:00 1A /b\“:ark 140
09-Dec-10 8:50 2604  Sirisha uTT EWK FEH i10 18:00 I A /Ldﬁe k 140
(9-Dec-10  8:30 2434 Badhisi uTT EWK FEE 110 18:00 I A )A:k 140 ,
09-Dec-10 8:50 3817 I Laxnu uUTTt EWK FH 140 18:00 [ A 241/ 140
00-Dec-10 8:30 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 A On Alc 146
09-Dec-10 850 4187  laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A /Jov%rk 140
DG-Dec-10 8:30 4563 Laxmi UTT EWK FH ) 140 18:00 1 A On Alc 140
06-Dec-10 850 4454  Linganma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A /Dwn/ 140
09-Dee-1¢ 8:30 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I A Mork 140
09-Dec-10 8:50 4451 Gulkulud Man  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1A Mk 140
09-Dec-10  8:50 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH F40G 18:00 1 A " Dept 140
09-Dee-10 9:00 3856 N Ravi kumar P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1A n Alc 150
09-Dec-10 9:00 4933 Titama K CIv FI 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
09-Nec-10 9:00 3647  Puorna chandra PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe. 275
09-Dec-10 9:00 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 LA Mfk 275
09-Dec-10 9:00 4928  Sunitha BDV Civ FH 130 18:00 PA ] Nork {30
09-Dec-100 9:00 4926 Kamala BDV IV Fl 130 1860 1 A < /orf 130
09-Dee-10 9:00 4913 Viswanath. BDYV IV MA 275 18:00 I A lobAWork 275
09-Dec-10 9:00 4905 Yesu PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
09-Nec-10 9:00 49534 Fshwari Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Adc 130
09-Dec-10 6:00 4894 Narayana P.K Ctv MH 136G 18:00 [ A On Afc 150
09-NDee-10 600 3513 Somicsar PK Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
09-Dee-t0 9:00 3861 K lyothi P K Clv 11 P30 18:00 1A On Al . 130
09-Dce-§0  9:00 2368 P.Kumar PK Cry co 300 18:00 1 A On Afe 300
09-Dec-10  9:00 3868 K Gopinath P.K Crv Mt 150 18:00 1 A On Al 130
09-Dec-10 9:00 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv ME 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
09-Dec-10 9:.0{) 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac 275
09-Dee-10 9:00 3922 N Laxmi K.l Civ Fil 130 18:00 t A On Alc 130
00-Dec-10 9:00 3923 B Ramanamm  KJ Cv FH 13¢ 18:00 P A On Afc 130
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block - Payment Amount

09-Dec-10 9:00 3924 B Devi Kl v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
09-Dec-10 9:00 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc £30
09-Dec-t0 9:00 4898 Shimadri PK cy MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc I50
09-Dec-10 9:00 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
09-Dec-10 9:00 2372 Govindo P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
09-Dee-10 900 2396 venkata Ramn PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
09-Dec-10 9:00 2397 Kamalama P.X CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
09-Dec-10 9:00 2399 Mohini PK 1y Fi 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
09-Dee-10 9:00 2101 Nagaraju PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
09-Dec-10 9:00 2402 Padma P.K CiV 111 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
09-Dec-10 9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 273
09-Dec-10 900 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Clv FH £30 18:00 1A On Alc 130
09-Dec-t0 - 9:00 251F  Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 A On Ale 250
09-Dec-10 9:00 4936 Gourak K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc £30
09-Dec-10 9:00 2631 Govindu P.K ChY MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 9:00 4955 Damayanthi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
09-Dec-10 9:00 2781  Prakash PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale

09-Dec-10 9:00 281t P laxmi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Al

09-Dec-10 9:00 3037 Sri Ramu OvE. CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc

09-Dec-10 9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum PX Clv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Ale

(09-Dec-10 9:00 3038 Vishwanath P.K Ccrv MA 275 18:00 A On Adc

09-Dec-10 %:00 5034 Akash PPN WIEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale

09-Dec-10 900 3866 K Jasuda P.K Civ FH 136G 18:00 1A On Afc

09-Dec-10 9:00 3314 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc

09-Dec-id 900 3949 Kanchan Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 I A On Al

09-Dec-10 9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL Co 300 18:00 I A On Al

09-Dec-10 9:00 4179  giri babu PPN WEL, MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc

09-Ice-10 9:00 4401 Saraswati Kl Chv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc

09-Dec-10 900 4496 Desmuda PPN WEL M1 150 18:00 . PA On Ac 150
09-Dee-10 9:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
0G-Dec-10 9:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
09-Dec-10 9:00-4395 Mini K3 CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
09-Dec-1¢ 9:00 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 9:00 4180 Ihanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
09-Dec-10 9:00 39530 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
09-Dec-10 9210 3252  Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
09-Dec-L0 9:10 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
09-Dec-10  9:10 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
09-Dee-10 9:80 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
09-Dec-10 9:10 3405 Santosh BHM  PAL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
09-Dec-10 910 4198 sunil BIHM  PAI MA 2235 18:00 I C On-Ale 225
09-Dec-10 9:20 4069 prakash SCM CIV. 7 MA 273 18:00 B
09-Dec-10 920 1123 Jagan SCM (v MH 150 18:00

00-Dec-10 920 1082 P Apparac SCM EWK MA 275 1800
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Date In M) Name Cont  Type - Skill Wage  Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

09-Dec-10 9:20 4122 Bagg rap SCM Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
09-Dec-10 9:20. 4083  Naravan SCM CHv MA 2051800 b A On Alc 275
09-Dee-10 9:20 4067 Ramu SCM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10 20 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
09-Dec-10  9:20 4353 Murali SHV PAL MaA 225 18:00 1 C Mk 225
09-Dec-10 9:20 4253 J Hussain SHY  PAI MA 225 1800 V C Mk 225
09-Dee-10  9:20 4255 Vivek SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
09-Dee-10 9:20 4068 Srinivaserao SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A ) On Afc 275
09-Dec-10 930 5054 Bino VIK PLU MA 250 1800 1 C On Afc 250
09-Dec-10 9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK Pt MA 250 1800 I C On Afc 250
09-Dec-10 9:30 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CO 300 18:00 A On Afe 300
09-Dec-1¢ 9:30 5105 A.Mahesh KDS  PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
09-Dec-10 9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU Mil 150 18:00 I C On Alc le
09-Dec-10 30 51064 MD.Qayuum  KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Afc 250
09-Dec-10 930 3091 K.Venkat YAD  PLLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
09-Dec-t0  9:30 5050 Gudu VIK PLY MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
09-Dree-10 9:30 5090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc £50
09-Dec-10 9:30 4689 Biay Kumar  VIK PLU cO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
09-Dee-10 9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 HI® On Ade 250
(9-Dec-10 9:30 5075 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 i8:60 1 C Qn Alc 250
09-Dec-10 9:40 4996  Nagesh OvVL.  CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
09-Dec-10 9:40 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv CcO 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
09-Dee-10 9:40 4397 Om prasad Kl CIv M 150 18:00 I C On Adc 150
09-Dec-10 9:40 1958 mahesh Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
09-Dec-10 %40 4399  Ganesh KJ v MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
09-Dec-10 9:40 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
09-Dec-10 940 3919 Chenna rao Kt CIv Ml 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
09-Dec-10 9:40 4160 Kclu KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
09-Dec-10 9:40 4159 M Shubham  KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
09-Dee-10 940 4957 Sckhar KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 (S On Afc £50
09-Dee-100 9:50 3878  Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 PA 5 250
09-Dec-10 9:50 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 t8:00 1 A %?;/c 250
00-Dec-10 9:30 4652 Omprakash PPL. TIL. MA 300 18:00 [ /.bthork 300
09-Dec-100 9:30 4631 Maheader PPL THL. MA 360 18:00 1 C /mvmk 300
09-Dec-14¢ 9:3¢ 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1A On Al 250
09-Dec-10 ©:30 1649 Mangat Chan  PPL TIS. MA 300 18:00 1 C m; 360
09-Dec-10 950 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A ‘/D;ar 250
09-Dec-t0  9:30 5109 B.Venkat DDL ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
09-Dec-10r 9:50 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 Y Deyf 230
09-Drec-10 9:50 5110 U.Raghuvaran DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
09-Dee-10 9:50 3111 M.Sravan DD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afe 250
(9-Iee-10 930 3012 E.Ravikumar 13D, ELE ME 160 18:00 A On Alc 160
09-Dec-10 950 5114 Sandeep 13131, ELE wi 1600 18:08 I A Onr Alc 160
09-Dec-10 9:50 5113 Nagaraju DDL ELF Mil 160 18:00 [ A On 7‘Uc 160
= CKR
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage QOut Attn Biock  Payment  Amount

09-Dec-10¢ 950 3093 B.Ramakrishn SR ELE MA 250 1800 /A On Ale 250
09-Dec-10 950 5053 1ipu VIK PLL MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
09-Dec-10  9:50 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1/:;\ On A/ 300
09-Dec-10 9:30 3653  Laxmi VM 1y FHH 130 18:00 ﬂ /ﬂ’m:)rk 130
09-Dec-10 9:50 4330 Balakrishna MAD  ELL MA 250 18:00 MA On Afc 250
09-Dec-10 9:30 4333 Raju MAD  ELE MH 160 18:G0 /\ On Alc 160
09-Dec-10 9:530 5663 G Srimivas SRI ELL: CO 300 18:00 / On Afe 300
09-Dee-1¢ 9:30 3095 Radhika VM Ctv [H 13¢ 18:00 / }ty&%rk 130
09-Dec-10 9:30 3039  Kishore SRI CLE MA 250 18:00 5}/\ £ On Alc 250
09-Dec-t0 950 4414 M Raju ovL CEN MA 200 18:00 )A On Ale .~ 200
09-I3c-10 950 474% Sunita VM Civ FH 130 18:00 l}/C Jol Work 130
09-Dec-10 9:50 3062 Gini DDL. ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
09-Dec-10 9:5¢ 5061 Babu DDL ELI MA 250 18:00 /A On Alc 250
09-Dec-10 10:00 4629  Narender 1.S PLL MA 250 18:00 /A On Ale 250
09-Dec-t0  10:00 4630  Anjaiah LS PLLU3 MA 250 18:00 /."\ On Ae 230
09-Dec-10 10:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 /A On Ale 156
09-Dee-10 10000 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 /C On Afe 225
09-Dec-10 10:00 4354 MD Raheem  SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
09-Dec-10 10:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Al 250 P
09 Dee-10 10:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 {8:00 A On Alc 300
09-Dec-10 10000 4172 Nagesh SKM DL MH 150 18:00 / On Afe 150°
(9-Dee-10 10:00 4793 Suraj STK PAl MA 223 18:00 //C On Ade 225
0G-Pec-10 10:10 4541 Shafik SFK PAl CO 360 18:00 4]/( On Alc 300
9-Dee- 10 110 4201 mahesh SKM - PLU MA 250 18:00 J/A On Ale 250
09-Dec-10 10:10 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /A On Alc 250
09-Dec-10 10080 4601 Muiaid 5FK PAl MA 225 18:00 A/( On Al 225
GO -Dec-10 1030 4408 7 Laddu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 J/( On Ade 228
0%-Dec-10 10:30 4403 ¥V Lakshmanr VLR PAl Co 300 18:00 (?/C On Al 300
(09-Dec-10  [0:3¢ 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Ale 225
09-Dec-10 10:30 4410 U Raju VLR PAl MA 225 1800 (I'/C On Ale 225
09-Nec-80 10:30 4417 R Raghe VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Alc 225
09-13¢ce-10 10:30 4637 Upender VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 ) C On Afe 225
09-Dec-10 1030 4979 Swami VIR PAL MA 225 18:00 }/C © On Ae 225
09-Dec-10 10:3¢ 4980 Bhanu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘)/C On Ale 225
09-Dec-10 10:30 <1999 langir VIR PAl MA 225 18:00 /C_ On e 225
09-Dec-t0 10:30 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Afc 225
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Repor( From Date;

Contractor Name MD. Ishaqg (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA {6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (11 detail re
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (5 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A_Ramulu {Carpenter) (6 detail rec
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On Al

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skilt' = MH (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) {10 detail r
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Job Work

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detait record)

Payment Type

Payment Type On A/lc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Warker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (24 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (25 detail records
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) ~
Payment Type Bept.

YQ December, 2010

03/12/10  To Date:

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

09/12/10

20
20

o

6

37

33
119
120
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detat] record)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (9 detail r

Contractor Name Bharath pate!
Payment Type O Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharath patel (2 detail records)

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records)
Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (11 detai

Contractor Name* Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detai] records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detait records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Naine' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (21 detail r

Contractor Name Brundavan (Cwll)
Payment Type ' ' Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail l'eccird'sj‘““‘“"

Payment Type On Afc
10 December, 2010
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Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum.

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Certifiad by

Proiect Mangger/&nag.
GREENWOOD ESTATES |

Gze“nwemﬁ Esf.&fu‘,

17
20

L]

55

47
52.5
525

28

42
2

12
12
24

Page 2 of 9

[

=l G oD ES

STATES




Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Waorker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (14 detail record ~ Sum 27
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (14 detail re Sum _ 21
Contractor Name Deen Dayal {Electrical)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14.
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Deen Dayai (Electrical) (14 detailr ~~ Sum_ 31
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 52.5
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (9 detail records) Sum 57.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (9 detail r Sum 575
Contractor Name G.8rinivas rao (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skili CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum S
Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (13deta Sum 25
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil) I _

Payment Type Job Work g & ?":T “‘”’ sy L} i _
Worker Skill Co .y

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) is\ Audit 1
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (! detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) B Sum 15

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcO _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 96

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Waorker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 64

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 60

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (32 detail records} Sum 231

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (41 detail record Sum o 246

Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (7 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work  Sum 8

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Al

Worker Skill CO :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum S

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (J detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 26

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhy (Electrical) (12 detail recor Sum _ 26

Contractor Name Mahammed khodoos

Payment Type On A/c .

Worker Skill CO i B2y

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) 7 7

10 Decenber, 2010 i Audit Page 4 of 9
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill - MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (21 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (21 detail rec

Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record}
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work {2 detail records)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill = FH (i detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (3 detail records)

Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skifl' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c {26 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil} (41 detail rec

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)
Payment Type On A/c '
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary_ for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

P e L TTIE F UL U,
S

10 December, 2010

Sum

Sum
Sum
~Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
~Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

~

23

23

—_—
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34
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139
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Summary for "‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (6 det

Contractor Name ) P Kumar (Civil) B
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Warker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (24 detail records)

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (20 det

Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (I detail record}

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (10 detail r
Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

10 December, 2010
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Summary for Payment Type’' = Job Work (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (3 detail records)
Contractor Name S.Arjun (CIVIL)

Payment Type B On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

il

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skitl' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (CIVIL) (24 detail records

Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)
Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = S.Mahesh (Painter) (4 detail record

Contractor Name Sampath (Johnson)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sampath (Johnson) (i detail record

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Typ'é . . C OnAl '
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (7 detail records)

Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

CSum_

40

66

64
176

176

o

BN R ]

I
12

12

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summmary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Paint ) {

10 December, 2010
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Contractor Name o Simha Chalam {Civib .

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (CiviD) (12 detail re

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records)
Sumnary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (15 detail r

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type - Dépi. '

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skilt FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Jjob Work (12 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skiil MH

Summiary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (32 detail rec

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work '
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records)

10 December, 2010
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Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (14 deta

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skili FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detait records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records)
Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (22 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) *

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (9 detail records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (12 detail recor

10 December, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name

Material Type Rate
0

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises - »@(—d \

Material Type Rate

Coarsc sand Bl KRM 1]

Fine sand BL. V1 7592
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite

Materizl Type Rate

Robo Sand Coarsc : 4]

Rebo Sand Fine ’ 0 .
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises e \ﬁ\\&g Wg}, (‘}IZQ[C

Material Type Rate

20mm Metal in Cf 0

A0mm Metal HC in cft 0

Babychips in Cft 12,136 <

Red Mud in cft 1248 —

Robe Sand Coarse 468

Robo Sand Fine 0

Stonedust in Cfi 13.52 SW
Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises """ \h

Material Type Rate

Coarse sand SI KRM 4]

Fine sand BL VIJ 8892 —

Red Bricks in Nos 4,056 _—

Robo Sand Coarse 4992 /
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GWE- Cement Register Report From:  03/12/10 To: 09/12/10

Cement Reg. Mo Date Time [ssued [For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

/uwf /()}x[ﬁéc-lo /939/ Celtar Work PPC C Security
;yw )}tﬁec- 10 %945  Brick Work PPC A /ZB/Sccurity
1494 /oaféc-lo 10,00~ THES Work PPC C 3 Security
1495 {Mfﬁec-l 0 10:45  Brick Work PPC A Security
yf%/ }kﬁac-m /123 ;_Li.les’&»Flooring Wor PPC C S.ecurity
/Mr@‘f 04<Dec-10 ‘9)6/ l}ﬁfﬁ’\v’ork PPC A ?/Hl/éecurity
xy{;” %{3(_:—10 = 930" Plastering Work PPC Club House ecurity
1490 “Dec-10 }Q,., Plagtetifiz Work PPC ‘)S/Sccurity
| ;oe/ /oﬁag_c-lo y THe Work PPC C _5-Security
]_,50’( (G(Dec-l{] .w Plastering Work PPC A i'2)/!§f?curify
ﬂﬁ/' 04-Dec-10 )L}@’ Tilcs/Work PPC A ‘y)/Security
G 04:Dec-10 }0 Cottinn Work oPC A A0 Security
1504~ éxri'ec-to 1130~ Brick Work PPC A A Security
15087 y/l’jcc—lo /Ll_}() Plagtefing Work PPC A /j/S'ecurity
1506 WF-IU N ‘y) Plastering Work PPC C /IOfSccurity
I 5{01/ Wc-m }_3._0 CGRoads PPC C \ﬁcurity
‘1/508/ /06’-'ch;1 0 3/29’ i Bﬂfek Work PPC A %Sccurity
I3 ¢ )%63(}-!0 /9-_30 &&llar Work PPC C 15_Security
yo /064&;@:10 1000 Tikes Work PPC C 5_Security
]\jH’ \/9 -Dee-10 4/])—:60 Colimn Work orC A 5 _Stcurity
1512 _P6Dec10 /.eftm' !’iz:;tﬂi_ﬂg Work PPC A &Sécurity
151 95 Dec-10 10:30. R@ng_ Work PPC A /li/Security
15 ’ 06;Pec-10 i ek Work PPC A ¥ 30-Security
bl/‘"a:A/ é/:é- i jf::; ,Plastcring Work PPC Club House ﬁ‘ecurity
,,I)'KT %Dec-l(] ‘)0}0 iles & Plastering Wo  PPC A&C (w@:;,.curity
15 -Deﬁc-l 0 M Mved PPC Stores -i@/Sccurity
/u«s’ /074600- 10 930 fos Work PPC C /SSecurily
15 © 07 Dee- 0 ),'90‘ Pa!]‘(ay]?avour work PPC C < /‘I/Scf:urity
15 : /@é:-m 1005 Tiles Work PPC C - Security
9[/ L}}f@c-l 0 '/]020 RiasteTing Work PPC A /éﬁ;urity
1522 <Q/dljec-lo <U3’10 Brick Werk PPC A Zi/?ecurity
23 08-Dec-10 /x«f Bsiek Work PPC A 20 Security
1524 9{%0-!0 EO/E?B/ Paffig Work PPC C (Gécurity
523 yefc»lo _ar Tile§ Work PPC C 3 Security
526 084%cc-10 1480 parking Work PPC C 2 Security
/P{ 08<Dee-10 t3; Blastering Wark PPC A 10 Security
l’% {08-/ ec- 10 );%/VRaecﬁivcd PPC Stores ?-9’ "Security
% 09-Flec-10 ;w/ “Bﬁf:k Work PPC A ‘/20 S‘eCurity
,1—53{ 09-Dec-10 ‘y/ arking Work PPC C ' Xﬁecurily
ﬁ 9-Dec-19 2T0 Wter Profing opPC A Security
3‘34 - ~Dec-10 L(; Stering Work PPC A {Sccu ity

53 ?{ec [0 L0:15-  Plgstefing Work PPC . CA .--‘RI% g;z;i;% GOU ﬁg‘g‘ AYES

2 .
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Cement Reg. No  Date

Time Issued For

Bilock No Quantity Issued By
ﬁ@Des—lO }ao Plastering Work PPC A L/ZO/Security
15357 ye-c-m 1430 ¢Brick Work PPC A
I

20 Security

e

Cement Grade
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

09/12/10

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for '‘Cement Grade’ = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC {1241 detail recopds)
Sum -440

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC“(JSSIMMS) .
Sum -523

Grand Total -963

4
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